
Školsko prvenstvo Srbije 2024 pon 27.5.2024. 18:39
Sremska Kamenica Kamenički park
Split time results Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name Time

M12  (55) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C
1(32) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(46) 8(42) 9(47)

10(48) 11(100) Finish

1 36 Uroš Mišić 8:09 1:00 0:00 (1) 1:25 0:00 (1) 2:04 0:00 (1) 2:57 0:00 (1) 3:37 0:00 (1) 4:06 0:00 (1) 5:05 0:00 (1) 5:31 0:00 (1) 6:33 0:00 (1)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 1:00 0:00 (1) 0:25 +0:04 (5) 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:53 +0:12 (4) 0:40 +0:01 (2) 0:29 +0:04 (4) 0:59 +0:13 (5) 0:26 +0:05 (5) 1:02 +0:05 (2)

7:17 0:00 (1) 8:00 0:00 (1) 8:09 0:00 (1)
0:44 +0:08 (9) 0:43 +0:04 (3) 0:09 +0:02 (2)

2 40 Andrija Radenković 8:39 1:53 +0:53 (11) 2:17 +0:52 (8) 2:56 +0:52 (3) 3:38 +0:41 (3) 4:20 +0:43 (3) 4:51 +0:45 (3) 5:37 +0:32 (2) 6:01 +0:30 (2) 7:08 +0:35 (2)
OŠ BRANISLAV NUŠ 1:53 +0:53 (11) 0:24 +0:03 (4) 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:42 +0:01 (2) 0:42 +0:03 (3) 0:31 +0:06 (6) 0:46 0:00 (1) 0:24 +0:03 (3) 1:07 +0:10 (5)

7:48 +0:31 (2) 8:32 +0:32 (2) 8:39 +0:30 (2)
0:40 +0:04 (4) 0:44 +0:05 (5) 0:07 0:00 (1)

3 49 Filip Zorić 9:04 1:55 +0:55 (12) 2:23 +0:58 (11) 3:05 +1:01 (6) 3:46 +0:49 (4) 4:37 +1:00 (4) 5:02 +0:56 (4) 6:15 +1:10 (3) 6:36 +1:05 (3) 7:33 +1:00 (3)
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 1:55 +0:55 (12) 0:28 +0:07 (9) 0:42 +0:03 (3) 0:41 0:00 (1) 0:51 +0:12 (12) 0:25 0:00 (1) 1:13 +0:27 (9) 0:21 0:00 (1) 0:57 0:00 (1)

8:13 +0:56 (3) 8:55 +0:55 (3) 9:04 +0:55 (3)
0:40 +0:04 (4) 0:42 +0:03 (2) 0:09 +0:02 (2)

4 37 Tadija Radenković 10:16 1:33 +0:33 (6) 2:20 +0:55 (9) 3:24 +1:20 (7) 4:34 +1:37 (7) 5:29 +1:52 (7) 6:02 +1:56 (6) 7:04 +1:59 (4) 7:31 +2:00 (4) 8:34 +2:01 (4)
OŠ BRANISLAV NUŠ 1:33 +0:33 (6) 0:47 +0:26 (37) 1:04 +0:25 (21) 1:10 +0:29 (13) 0:55 +0:16 (16) 0:33 +0:08 (9) 1:02 +0:16 (6) 0:27 +0:06 (6) 1:03 +0:06 (3)

9:17 +2:00 (4) 10:06 +2:06 (4) 10:16 +2:07 (4)
0:43 +0:07 (8) 0:49 +0:10 (14) 0:10 +0:03 (7)

5 6 Boško Mijić 13:51 1:26 +0:26 (5) 2:02 +0:37 (5) 3:30 +1:26 (10) 4:47 +1:50 (8) 5:41 +2:04 (8) 6:23 +2:17 (7) 9:03 +3:58 (8) 9:42 +4:11 (7) 11:27 +4:54 (5)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 1:26 +0:26 (5) 0:36 +0:15 (29) 1:28 +0:49 (37) 1:17 +0:36 (17) 0:54 +0:15 (15) 0:42 +0:17 (17) 2:40 +1:54 (28) 0:39 +0:18 (19) 1:45 +0:48 (22)

12:34 +5:17 (5) 13:37 +5:37 (5) 13:51 +5:42 (5)
1:07 +0:31 (45) 1:03 +0:24 (33) 0:14 +0:07 (41)

6 13 Petar Bojović 14:09 1:09 +0:09 (2) 1:44 +0:19 (3) 2:29 +0:25 (2) 3:24 +0:27 (2) 4:07 +0:30 (2) 4:37 +0:31 (2) 10:47 +5:42 (12) 11:25 +5:54 (11) 12:31 +5:58 (7)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 1:09 +0:09 (2) 0:35 +0:14 (25) 0:45 +0:06 (6) 0:55 +0:14 (5) 0:43 +0:04 (4) 0:30 +0:05 (5) 6:10 +5:24 (40) 0:38 +0:17 (16) 1:06 +0:09 (4)

13:12 +5:55 (6) 13:58 +5:58 (6) 14:09 +6:00 (6)
0:41 +0:05 (6) 0:46 +0:07 (8) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

7 31 Luka Sakač 14:16 2:34 +1:34 (18) 3:06 +1:41 (17) 4:32 +2:28 (17) 7:24 +4:27 (19) 8:11 +4:34 (17) 8:43 +4:37 (17) 10:09 +5:04 (11) 11:01 +5:30 (10) 12:46 +6:13 (9)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 2:34 +1:34 (18) 0:32 +0:11 (22) 1:26 +0:47 (34) 2:52 +2:11 (41) 0:47 +0:08 (6) 0:32 +0:07 (7) 1:26 +0:40 (12) 0:52 +0:31 (33) 1:45 +0:48 (22)

13:24 +6:07 (9) 14:07 +6:07 (8) 14:16 +6:07 (7)
0:38 +0:02 (3) 0:43 +0:04 (3) 0:09 +0:02 (2)

7 44 Teodor Radujko 14:16 2:00 +1:00 (13) 2:31 +1:06 (13) 3:57 +1:53 (13) 6:51 +3:54 (14) 7:51 +4:14 (13) 8:29 +4:23 (13) 9:48 +4:43 (9) 10:58 +5:27 (8) 12:31 +5:58 (7)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 2:00 +1:00 (13) 0:31 +0:10 (16) 1:26 +0:47 (34) 2:54 +2:13 (42) 1:00 +0:21 (21) 0:38 +0:13 (13) 1:19 +0:33 (10) 1:10 +0:49 (47) 1:33 +0:36 (17)

13:18 +6:01 (8) 14:04 +6:04 (7) 14:16 +6:07 (7)
0:47 +0:11 (12) 0:46 +0:07 (8) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

9 29 Lazar Mikan 14:19 1:17 +0:17 (4) 1:52 +0:27 (4) 3:52 +1:48 (12) 5:30 +2:33 (11) 6:27 +2:50 (10) 7:21 +3:15 (10) 10:00 +4:55 (10) 10:58 +5:27 (8) 12:26 +5:53 (6)
OŠ ĐURO STRUGAR 1:17 +0:17 (4) 0:35 +0:14 (25) 2:00 +1:21 (40) 1:38 +0:57 (28) 0:57 +0:18 (18) 0:54 +0:29 (33) 2:39 +1:53 (27) 0:58 +0:37 (42) 1:28 +0:31 (14)

13:16 +5:59 (7) 14:08 +6:08 (9) 14:19 +6:10 (9)
0:50 +0:14 (15) 0:52 +0:13 (22) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

10 27 Stefan Asanov 15:25 5:13 +4:13 (34) 5:34 +4:09 (29) 6:17 +4:13 (23) 8:56 +5:59 (27) 10:31 +6:54 (28) 11:08 +7:02 (25) 11:55 +6:50 (15) 12:24 +6:53 (14) 13:36 +7:03 (10)
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 5:13 +4:13 (34) 0:21 0:00 (1) 0:43 +0:04 (4) 2:39 +1:58 (39) 1:35 +0:56 (44) 0:37 +0:12 (11) 0:47 +0:01 (2) 0:29 +0:08 (9) 1:12 +0:15 (7)

14:30 +7:13 (10) 15:14 +7:14 (10) 15:25 +7:16 (10)
0:54 +0:18 (31) 0:44 +0:05 (5) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

11 22 Luka Janjić 15:59 2:42 +1:42 (20) 4:51 +3:26 (27) 6:13 +4:09 (22) 7:44 +4:47 (22) 8:58 +5:21 (21) 11:21 +7:15 (27) 12:09 +7:04 (17) 12:34 +7:03 (15) 14:18 +7:45 (12)
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 2:42 +1:42 (20) 2:09 +1:48 (47) 1:22 +0:43 (30) 1:31 +0:50 (23) 1:14 +0:35 (34) 2:23 +1:58 (45) 0:48 +0:02 (3) 0:25 +0:04 (4) 1:44 +0:47 (20)

14:55 +7:38 (11) 15:48 +7:48 (11) 15:59 +7:50 (11)
0:37 +0:01 (2) 0:53 +0:14 (25) 0:11 +0:04 (12)
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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (55) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(46) 8(42) 9(47)
10(48) 11(100) Finish

12 57 Dušan Arsić 16:22 4:02 +3:02 (28) 4:33 +3:08 (23) 7:01 +4:57 (28) 7:52 +4:55 (23) 9:28 +5:51 (22) 10:17 +6:11 (22) 12:04 +6:59 (16) 12:41 +7:10 (16) 14:39 +8:06 (13)
OŠ DR JOVAN CVIJ 4:02 +3:02 (28) 0:31 +0:10 (16) 2:28 +1:49 (43) 0:51 +0:10 (3) 1:36 +0:57 (45) 0:49 +0:24 (28) 1:47 +1:01 (17) 0:37 +0:16 (15) 1:58 +1:01 (28)

15:21 +8:04 (12) 16:10 +8:10 (12) 16:22 +8:13 (12)
0:42 +0:06 (7) 0:49 +0:10 (14) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

13 43 Mateja Todorović 16:31 3:55 +2:55 (26) 4:18 +2:53 (22) 5:07 +3:03 (19) 6:19 +3:22 (12) 8:10 +4:33 (16) 8:37 +4:31 (14) 12:12 +7:07 (18) 12:47 +7:16 (17) 14:39 +8:06 (13)
OŠ BRANISLAV NUŠ 3:55 +2:55 (26) 0:23 +0:02 (3) 0:49 +0:10 (9) 1:12 +0:31 (14) 1:51 +1:12 (48) 0:27 +0:02 (3) 3:35 +2:49 (34) 0:35 +0:14 (13) 1:52 +0:55 (25)

15:32 +8:15 (14) 16:18 +8:18 (13) 16:31 +8:22 (13)
0:53 +0:17 (26) 0:46 +0:07 (8) 0:13 +0:06 (32)

14 55 Bogdan Mitrović 16:42 3:56 +2:56 (27) 4:37 +3:12 (24) 5:29 +3:25 (21) 7:02 +4:05 (15) 9:58 +6:21 (26) 10:46 +6:40 (24) 12:36 +7:31 (19) 13:18 +7:47 (19) 14:53 +8:20 (15)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 3:56 +2:56 (27) 0:41 +0:20 (35) 0:52 +0:13 (11) 1:33 +0:52 (25) 2:56 +2:17 (50) 0:48 +0:23 (27) 1:50 +1:04 (18) 0:42 +0:21 (26) 1:35 +0:38 (18)

15:39 +8:22 (15) 16:31 +8:31 (14) 16:42 +8:33 (14)
0:46 +0:10 (11) 0:52 +0:13 (22) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

15 38 Jakov Radenković 17:08 4:03 +3:03 (29) 4:50 +3:25 (26) 6:56 +4:52 (27) 9:45 +6:48 (30) 10:59 +7:22 (29) 11:43 +7:37 (28) 12:48 +7:43 (21) 13:42 +8:11 (20) 15:13 +8:40 (16)
OŠ BRANISLAV NUŠ 4:03 +3:03 (29) 0:47 +0:26 (37) 2:06 +1:27 (42) 2:49 +2:08 (40) 1:14 +0:35 (34) 0:44 +0:19 (21) 1:05 +0:19 (7) 0:54 +0:33 (37) 1:31 +0:34 (16)

16:06 +8:49 (16) 16:57 +8:57 (15) 17:08 +8:59 (15)
0:53 +0:17 (26) 0:51 +0:12 (21) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

16 24 Aleksej Popović 17:24 3:00 +2:00 (23) 3:59 +2:34 (21) 5:19 +3:15 (20) 7:19 +4:22 (17) 8:53 +5:16 (20) 9:44 +5:38 (20) 11:18 +6:13 (13) 12:15 +6:44 (12) 14:10 +7:37 (11)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 3:00 +2:00 (23) 0:59 +0:38 (44) 1:20 +0:41 (29) 2:00 +1:19 (36) 1:34 +0:55 (43) 0:51 +0:26 (29) 1:34 +0:48 (15) 0:57 +0:36 (40) 1:55 +0:58 (27)

15:27 +8:10 (13) 17:12 +9:12 (16) 17:24 +9:15 (16)
1:17 +0:41 (48) 1:45 +1:06 (47) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

17 35 Milun Perović 17:58 4:48 +3:48 (32) 5:17 +3:52 (28) 6:23 +4:19 (24) 7:30 +4:33 (21) 8:38 +5:01 (19) 9:36 +5:30 (19) 11:47 +6:42 (14) 12:52 +7:21 (18) 15:36 +9:03 (17)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 4:48 +3:48 (32) 0:29 +0:08 (11) 1:06 +0:27 (24) 1:07 +0:26 (12) 1:08 +0:29 (29) 0:58 +0:33 (37) 2:11 +1:25 (22) 1:05 +0:44 (45) 2:44 +1:47 (39)

16:37 +9:20 (17) 17:46 +9:46 (17) 17:58 +9:49 (17)
1:01 +0:25 (37) 1:09 +0:30 (38) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

18 15 Stefan Marsenić 18:07 1:49 +0:49 (10) 2:29 +1:04 (12) 3:28 +1:24 (9) 4:56 +1:59 (9) 6:12 +2:35 (9) 7:03 +2:57 (9) 8:28 +3:23 (6) 8:59 +3:28 (5) 15:37 +9:04 (18)
OŠ MILAN Đ MILIĆ 1:49 +0:49 (10) 0:40 +0:19 (32) 0:59 +0:20 (18) 1:28 +0:47 (20) 1:16 +0:37 (38) 0:51 +0:26 (29) 1:25 +0:39 (11) 0:31 +0:10 (10) 6:38 +5:41 (47)

16:40 +9:23 (18) 17:54 +9:54 (18) 18:07 +9:58 (18)
1:03 +0:27 (41) 1:14 +0:35 (40) 0:13 +0:06 (32)

19 56 Aleksandar Đurić 18:16 5:16 +4:16 (37) 5:50 +4:25 (32) 7:48 +5:44 (31) 9:36 +6:39 (29) 10:25 +6:48 (27) 11:17 +7:11 (26) 14:03 +8:58 (22) 14:56 +9:25 (22) 16:20 +9:47 (19)
OŠ DR JOVAN CVIJ 5:16 +4:16 (37) 0:34 +0:13 (24) 1:58 +1:19 (39) 1:48 +1:07 (31) 0:49 +0:10 (9) 0:52 +0:27 (31) 2:46 +2:00 (29) 0:53 +0:32 (35) 1:24 +0:27 (10)

17:12 +9:55 (19) 18:07 +10:07 (19) 18:16 +10:07 (19)
0:52 +0:16 (21) 0:55 +0:16 (28) 0:09 +0:02 (2)

20 11 Kosta Ćurčić 19:04 3:12 +2:12 (24) 3:34 +2:09 (18) 4:57 +2:53 (18) 7:21 +4:24 (18) 8:00 +4:23 (15) 8:42 +4:36 (16) 15:23 +10:18 (27) 16:14 +10:43 (27) 17:29 +10:56 (24)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 3:12 +2:12 (24) 0:22 +0:01 (2) 1:23 +0:44 (31) 2:24 +1:43 (37) 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:42 +0:17 (17) 6:41 +5:55 (42) 0:51 +0:30 (32) 1:15 +0:18 (8)

18:16 +10:59 (23) 18:55 +10:55 (20) 19:04 +10:55 (20)
0:47 +0:11 (12) 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:09 +0:02 (2)

21 14 Filip Jandrić 19:22 5:40 +4:40 (39) 6:07 +4:42 (35) 7:14 +5:10 (30) 8:28 +5:31 (25) 9:45 +6:08 (25) 10:30 +6:24 (23) 12:43 +7:38 (20) 14:54 +9:23 (21) 16:40 +10:07 (20)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 5:40 +4:40 (39) 0:27 +0:06 (7) 1:07 +0:28 (28) 1:14 +0:33 (15) 1:17 +0:38 (39) 0:45 +0:20 (24) 2:13 +1:27 (23) 2:11 +1:50 (48) 1:46 +0:49 (24)

17:43 +10:26 (20) 19:07 +11:07 (21) 19:22 +11:13 (21)
1:03 +0:27 (41) 1:24 +0:45 (44) 0:15 +0:08 (45)

22 45 Sava Živković 19:26 1:38 +0:38 (7) 2:08 +0:43 (6) 3:02 +0:58 (4) 4:06 +1:09 (6) 5:09 +1:32 (6) 5:48 +1:42 (5) 8:44 +3:39 (7) 9:11 +3:40 (6) 17:23 +10:50 (22)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 1:38 +0:38 (7) 0:30 +0:09 (14) 0:54 +0:15 (14) 1:04 +0:23 (9) 1:03 +0:24 (23) 0:39 +0:14 (15) 2:56 +2:10 (30) 0:27 +0:06 (6) 8:12 +7:15 (48)

17:59 +10:42 (22) 19:16 +11:16 (23) 19:26 +11:17 (22)
0:36 0:00 (1) 1:17 +0:38 (43) 0:10 +0:03 (7)
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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (55) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(46) 8(42) 9(47)
10(48) 11(100) Finish

23 21 Ilija Ilić 19:29 6:43 +5:43 (43) 7:11 +5:46 (38) 8:35 +6:31 (34) 10:32 +7:35 (34) 11:40 +8:03 (33) 12:47 +8:41 (32) 14:20 +9:15 (23) 14:58 +9:27 (23) 16:58 +10:25 (21)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 6:43 +5:43 (43) 0:28 +0:07 (9) 1:24 +0:45 (33) 1:57 +1:16 (35) 1:08 +0:29 (29) 1:07 +0:42 (40) 1:33 +0:47 (14) 0:38 +0:17 (16) 2:00 +1:03 (29)

17:56 +10:39 (21) 19:12 +11:12 (22) 19:29 +11:20 (23)
0:58 +0:22 (34) 1:16 +0:37 (42) 0:17 +0:10 (50)

24 39 Aleksa Vučić 19:39 1:38 +0:38 (7) 2:09 +0:44 (7) 3:03 +0:59 (5) 4:05 +1:08 (5) 4:52 +1:15 (5) 6:28 +2:22 (8) 8:18 +3:13 (5) 12:21 +6:50 (13) 17:27 +10:54 (23)
OS 10 OKTOBAR SU 1:38 +0:38 (7) 0:31 +0:10 (16) 0:54 +0:15 (14) 1:02 +0:21 (7) 0:47 +0:08 (6) 1:36 +1:11 (43) 1:50 +1:04 (18) 4:03 +3:42 (49) 5:06 +4:09 (45)

18:28 +11:11 (24) 19:26 +11:26 (24) 19:39 +11:30 (24)
1:01 +0:25 (37) 0:58 +0:19 (32) 0:13 +0:06 (32)

25 46 Mateja Vulićević 20:14 2:52 +1:52 (21) 3:40 +2:15 (20) 4:31 +2:27 (16) 6:20 +3:23 (13) 7:31 +3:54 (12) 8:09 +4:03 (12) 16:16 +11:11 (32) 16:58 +11:27 (30) 18:22 +11:49 (27)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 2:52 +1:52 (21) 0:48 +0:27 (39) 0:51 +0:12 (10) 1:49 +1:08 (33) 1:11 +0:32 (32) 0:38 +0:13 (13) 8:07 +7:21 (45) 0:42 +0:21 (26) 1:24 +0:27 (10)

19:15 +11:58 (26) 20:03 +12:03 (25) 20:14 +12:05 (25)
0:53 +0:17 (26) 0:48 +0:09 (13) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

26 20 Veljko Mihajlović 20:23 2:33 +1:33 (17) 3:04 +1:39 (16) 4:09 +2:05 (14) 7:08 +4:11 (16) 7:58 +4:21 (14) 8:50 +4:44 (18) 14:43 +9:38 (24) 15:38 +10:07 (24) 18:36 +12:03 (29)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 2:33 +1:33 (17) 0:31 +0:10 (16) 1:05 +0:26 (22) 2:59 +2:18 (43) 0:50 +0:11 (11) 0:52 +0:27 (31) 5:53 +5:07 (38) 0:55 +0:34 (38) 2:58 +2:01 (42)

19:24 +12:07 (27) 20:11 +12:11 (26) 20:23 +12:14 (26)
0:48 +0:12 (14) 0:47 +0:08 (12) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

27 18 Lazar Popović 20:31 9:50 +8:50 (49) 10:54 +9:29 (48) 11:55 +9:51 (45) 12:50 +9:53 (41) 13:37 +10:00 (38) 14:14 +10:08 (36) 15:08 +10:03 (25) 16:04 +10:33 (26) 18:21 +11:48 (26)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 9:50 +8:50 (49) 1:04 +0:43 (45) 1:01 +0:22 (19) 0:55 +0:14 (5) 0:47 +0:08 (6) 0:37 +0:12 (11) 0:54 +0:08 (4) 0:56 +0:35 (39) 2:17 +1:20 (36)

19:11 +11:54 (25) 20:20 +12:20 (27) 20:31 +12:22 (27) 8:42
0:50 +0:14 (15) 1:09 +0:30 (38) 0:11 +0:04 (12) *34

28 8 Đorđe Tasić 20:39 7:53 +6:53 (45) 8:25 +7:00 (43) 9:17 +7:13 (36) 10:44 +7:47 (35) 11:45 +8:08 (34) 12:31 +8:25 (31) 16:12 +11:07 (31) 17:01 +11:30 (32) 18:38 +12:05 (30)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 7:53 +6:53 (45) 0:32 +0:11 (22) 0:52 +0:13 (11) 1:27 +0:46 (19) 1:01 +0:22 (22) 0:46 +0:21 (25) 3:41 +2:55 (35) 0:49 +0:28 (30) 1:37 +0:40 (19)

19:30 +12:13 (28) 20:26 +12:26 (28) 20:39 +12:30 (28)
0:52 +0:16 (21) 0:56 +0:17 (29) 0:13 +0:06 (32)

29 5 Mateja Mikšin 21:00 1:47 +0:47 (9) 2:22 +0:57 (10) 3:27 +1:23 (8) 5:15 +2:18 (10) 6:34 +2:57 (11) 8:00 +3:54 (11) 15:34 +10:29 (28) 16:21 +10:50 (28) 18:28 +11:55 (28)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 1:47 +0:47 (9) 0:35 +0:14 (25) 1:05 +0:26 (22) 1:48 +1:07 (31) 1:19 +0:40 (40) 1:26 +1:01 (42) 7:34 +6:48 (44) 0:47 +0:26 (29) 2:07 +1:10 (32)

19:33 +12:16 (29) 20:48 +12:48 (29) 21:00 +12:51 (29)
1:05 +0:29 (44) 1:15 +0:36 (41) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

30 23 Danil Smirnov 21:32 1:11 +0:11 (3) 1:42 +0:17 (2) 10:58 +8:54 (42) 12:02 +9:05 (38) 13:07 +9:30 (37) 13:39 +9:33 (35) 16:10 +11:05 (30) 16:55 +11:24 (29) 18:10 +11:37 (25)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 1:11 +0:11 (3) 0:31 +0:10 (16) 9:16 +8:37 (49) 1:04 +0:23 (9) 1:05 +0:26 (26) 0:32 +0:07 (7) 2:31 +1:45 (26) 0:45 +0:24 (28) 1:15 +0:18 (8)

20:30 +13:13 (30) 21:20 +13:20 (30) 21:32 +13:23 (30)
2:20 +1:44 (49) 0:50 +0:11 (17) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

31 32 Filip Nikolić 22:06 8:42 +7:42 (46) 9:11 +7:46 (44) 10:17 +8:13 (39) 11:37 +8:40 (37) 12:44 +9:07 (36) 13:38 +9:32 (34) 15:55 +10:50 (29) 16:59 +11:28 (31) 19:42 +13:09 (31)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 8:42 +7:42 (46) 0:29 +0:08 (11) 1:06 +0:27 (24) 1:20 +0:39 (18) 1:07 +0:28 (28) 0:54 +0:29 (33) 2:17 +1:31 (25) 1:04 +0:43 (44) 2:43 +1:46 (38)

20:45 +13:28 (31) 21:52 +13:52 (31) 22:06 +13:57 (31)
1:03 +0:27 (41) 1:07 +0:28 (35) 0:14 +0:07 (41)

32 53 Strahinja Kostić 22:15 4:43 +3:43 (30) 5:52 +4:27 (33) 6:36 +4:32 (26) 8:20 +5:23 (24) 9:34 +5:57 (24) 10:10 +6:04 (21) 18:20 +13:15 (36) 18:59 +13:28 (35) 20:25 +13:52 (33)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 4:43 +3:43 (30) 1:09 +0:48 (46) 0:44 +0:05 (5) 1:44 +1:03 (30) 1:14 +0:35 (34) 0:36 +0:11 (10) 8:10 +7:24 (46) 0:39 +0:18 (19) 1:26 +0:29 (13)

21:15 +13:58 (33) 22:05 +14:05 (32) 22:15 +14:06 (32)
0:50 +0:14 (15) 0:50 +0:11 (17) 0:10 +0:03 (7)

33 41 Predrag Josimović 22:29 3:42 +2:42 (25) 4:37 +3:12 (24) 8:02 +5:58 (32) 9:32 +6:35 (28) 11:00 +7:23 (31) 13:18 +9:12 (33) 16:48 +11:43 (33) 17:29 +11:58 (33) 19:49 +13:16 (32)
OŠ BRANKO RADIČ 3:42 +2:42 (25) 0:55 +0:34 (42) 3:25 +2:46 (47) 1:30 +0:49 (22) 1:28 +0:49 (42) 2:18 +1:53 (44) 3:30 +2:44 (33) 0:41 +0:20 (24) 2:20 +1:23 (37)

20:51 +13:34 (32) 22:16 +14:16 (33) 22:29 +14:20 (33)
1:02 +0:26 (40) 1:25 +0:46 (45) 0:13 +0:06 (32)
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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (55) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(46) 8(42) 9(47)
10(48) 11(100) Finish

34 7 Vujović Veljko 24:05 2:37 +1:37 (19) 11:00 +9:35 (49) 12:27 +10:23 (46) 14:56 +11:59 (44) 15:54 +12:17 (43) 17:02 +12:56 (39) 18:12 +13:07 (35) 19:18 +13:47 (36) 21:34 +15:01 (34)
OŠ PETEFI ŠANDOR 2:37 +1:37 (19) 8:23 +8:02 (50) 1:27 +0:48 (36) 2:29 +1:48 (38) 0:58 +0:19 (19) 1:08 +0:43 (41) 1:10 +0:24 (8) 1:06 +0:45 (46) 2:16 +1:19 (35)

22:26 +15:09 (35) 23:52 +15:52 (34) 24:05 +15:56 (34)
0:52 +0:16 (21) 1:26 +0:47 (46) 0:13 +0:06 (32)

35 16 Alen Demir 24:25 9:11 +8:11 (48) 10:04 +8:39 (46) 11:10 +9:06 (43) 12:47 +9:50 (40) 13:59 +10:22 (39) 17:11 +13:05 (41) 19:19 +14:14 (37) 20:12 +14:41 (37) 22:23 +15:50 (36)
OŠ VUK STEFANOVI 9:11 +8:11 (48) 0:53 +0:32 (41) 1:06 +0:27 (24) 1:37 +0:56 (27) 1:12 +0:33 (33) 3:12 +2:47 (50) 2:08 +1:22 (21) 0:53 +0:32 (35) 2:11 +1:14 (33)

23:20 +16:03 (36) 24:10 +16:10 (35) 24:25 +16:16 (35) 0:28 3:44
0:57 +0:21 (33) 0:50 +0:11 (17) 0:15 +0:08 (45) *34 *35

36 4 Nenadović Marko 25:01 2:16 +1:16 (14) 2:56 +1:31 (15) 3:51 +1:47 (11) 10:25 +7:28 (33) 17:16 +13:39 (44) 18:03 +13:57 (43) 19:31 +14:26 (38) 20:32 +15:01 (38) 22:26 +15:53 (37)
OŠ PETEFI ŠANDOR 2:16 +1:16 (14) 0:40 +0:19 (32) 0:55 +0:16 (16) 6:34 +5:53 (47) 6:51 +6:12 (51) 0:47 +0:22 (26) 1:28 +0:42 (13) 1:01 +0:40 (43) 1:54 +0:57 (26)

23:41 +16:24 (37) 24:49 +16:49 (36) 25:01 +16:52 (36)
1:15 +0:39 (47) 1:08 +0:29 (36) 0:12 +0:05 (23)

37 50 Igor Stojaković 25:25 2:20 +1:20 (16) 13:09 +11:44 (50) 16:10 +14:06 (49) 17:25 +14:28 (46) 18:28 +14:51 (46) 19:10 +15:04 (44) 21:04 +15:59 (39) 21:53 +16:22 (39) 23:37 +17:04 (38)
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 2:20 +1:20 (16) 10:49 +10:28 (51) 3:01 +2:22 (45) 1:15 +0:34 (16) 1:03 +0:24 (23) 0:42 +0:17 (17) 1:54 +1:08 (20) 0:49 +0:28 (30) 1:44 +0:47 (20)

24:21 +17:04 (38) 25:10 +17:10 (37) 25:25 +17:16 (37) 3:00
0:44 +0:08 (9) 0:49 +0:10 (14) 0:15 +0:08 (45) *34

38 51 Arsa Mirković 26:04 7:46 +6:46 (44) 8:11 +6:46 (42) 9:34 +7:30 (38) 11:10 +8:13 (36) 12:03 +8:26 (35) 15:12 +11:06 (37) 21:21 +16:16 (40) 22:02 +16:31 (40) 24:06 +17:33 (39)
OŠ DR JOVAN CVIJ 7:46 +6:46 (44) 0:25 +0:04 (5) 1:23 +0:44 (31) 1:36 +0:55 (26) 0:53 +0:14 (13) 3:09 +2:44 (49) 6:09 +5:23 (39) 0:41 +0:20 (24) 2:04 +1:07 (30)

24:58 +17:41 (39) 25:50 +17:50 (38) 26:04 +17:55 (38)
0:52 +0:16 (21) 0:52 +0:13 (22) 0:14 +0:07 (41)

39 47 Vanja Pivnički 27:23 10:07 +9:07 (50) 10:42 +9:17 (47) 11:44 +9:40 (44) 13:39 +10:42 (43) 15:06 +11:29 (42) 17:54 +13:48 (42) 23:29 +18:24 (44) 24:08 +18:37 (43) 25:33 +19:00 (41)
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 10:07 +9:07 (50) 0:35 +0:14 (25) 1:02 +0:23 (20) 1:55 +1:14 (34) 1:27 +0:48 (41) 2:48 +2:23 (46) 5:35 +4:49 (36) 0:39 +0:18 (19) 1:25 +0:28 (12)

26:24 +19:07 (41) 27:10 +19:10 (39) 27:23 +19:14 (39)
0:51 +0:15 (19) 0:46 +0:07 (8) 0:13 +0:06 (32)

40 54 Vidak Drašković 28:02 6:33 +5:33 (41) 7:03 +5:38 (37) 9:04 +7:00 (35) 13:06 +10:09 (42) 13:59 +10:22 (39) 17:02 +12:56 (39) 23:19 +18:14 (42) 23:57 +18:26 (42) 26:03 +19:30 (43)
OŠ DR JOVAN CVIJ 6:33 +5:33 (41) 0:30 +0:09 (14) 2:01 +1:22 (41) 4:02 +3:21 (45) 0:53 +0:14 (13) 3:03 +2:38 (47) 6:17 +5:31 (41) 0:38 +0:17 (16) 2:06 +1:09 (31)

26:53 +19:36 (43) 27:49 +19:49 (40) 28:02 +19:53 (40)
0:50 +0:14 (15) 0:56 +0:17 (29) 0:13 +0:06 (32)

41 48 Miloš Vlahović 28:10 2:16 +1:16 (14) 2:54 +1:29 (14) 12:32 +10:28 (47) 19:10 +16:13 (48) 20:05 +16:28 (47) 20:49 +16:43 (45) 22:23 +17:18 (41) 23:03 +17:32 (41) 25:53 +19:20 (42)
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 2:16 +1:16 (14) 0:38 +0:17 (30) 9:38 +8:59 (50) 6:38 +5:57 (48) 0:55 +0:16 (16) 0:44 +0:19 (21) 1:34 +0:48 (15) 0:40 +0:19 (23) 2:50 +1:53 (41)

26:51 +19:34 (42) 27:59 +19:59 (41) 28:10 +20:01 (41)
0:58 +0:22 (34) 1:08 +0:29 (36) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

42 52 Filip Zarić 28:23 5:15 +4:15 (36) 7:56 +6:31 (41) 15:10 +13:06 (48) 16:53 +13:56 (45) 18:03 +14:26 (45) 21:11 +17:05 (47) 23:24 +18:19 (43) 24:16 +18:45 (45) 26:27 +19:54 (44)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 5:15 +4:15 (36) 2:41 +2:20 (49) 7:14 +6:35 (48) 1:43 +1:02 (29) 1:10 +0:31 (31) 3:08 +2:43 (48) 2:13 +1:27 (23) 0:52 +0:31 (33) 2:11 +1:14 (33)

27:20 +20:03 (44) 28:13 +20:13 (42) 28:23 +20:14 (42)
0:53 +0:17 (26) 0:53 +0:14 (25) 0:10 +0:03 (7)

43 34 Pavle Maričić 28:55 5:13 +4:13 (34) 5:40 +4:15 (30) 6:25 +4:21 (25) 7:29 +4:32 (20) 8:15 +4:38 (18) 8:41 +4:35 (15) 23:34 +18:29 (45) 24:09 +18:38 (44) 26:54 +20:21 (45)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 5:13 +4:13 (34) 0:27 +0:06 (7) 0:45 +0:06 (6) 1:04 +0:23 (9) 0:46 +0:07 (5) 0:26 +0:01 (2) 14:53 +14:07 (49) 0:35 +0:14 (13) 2:45 +1:48 (40)

27:46 +20:29 (45) 28:39 +20:39 (43) 28:55 +20:46 (43)
0:52 +0:16 (21) 0:53 +0:14 (25) 0:16 +0:09 (49)

44 19 Danilo Gajić 33:25 4:44 +3:44 (31) 7:24 +5:59 (39) 9:20 +7:16 (37) 18:40 +15:43 (47) 20:24 +16:47 (48) 21:06 +17:00 (46) 27:55 +22:50 (47) 28:22 +22:51 (47) 31:27 +24:54 (46)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 4:44 +3:44 (31) 2:40 +2:19 (48) 1:56 +1:17 (38) 9:20 +8:39 (50) 1:44 +1:05 (46) 0:42 +0:17 (17) 6:49 +6:03 (43) 0:27 +0:06 (6) 3:05 +2:08 (44)

32:28 +25:11 (46) 33:12 +25:12 (44) 33:25 +25:16 (44)
1:01 +0:25 (37) 0:44 +0:05 (5) 0:13 +0:06 (32)
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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (55) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(46) 8(42) 9(47)
10(48) 11(100) Finish

45 33 Nikola Marinković 35:38 6:38 +5:38 (42) 7:35 +6:10 (40) 10:36 +8:32 (41) 19:31 +16:34 (49) 20:37 +17:00 (49) 21:21 +17:15 (48) 31:58 +26:53 (48) 32:32 +27:01 (48) 33:39 +27:06 (47)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 6:38 +5:38 (42) 0:57 +0:36 (43) 3:01 +2:22 (45) 8:55 +8:14 (49) 1:06 +0:27 (27) 0:44 +0:19 (21) 10:37 +9:51 (48) 0:34 +0:13 (12) 1:07 +0:10 (5)

34:38 +27:21 (47) 35:28 +27:28 (45) 35:38 +27:29 (45)
0:59 +0:23 (36) 0:50 +0:11 (17) 0:10 +0:03 (7)

46 12 David Tikvicki 36:06 19:39 +18:39 (51) 20:08 +18:43 (51) 21:04 +19:00 (51) 22:07 +19:10 (50) 23:11 +19:34 (50) 23:51 +19:45 (49) 26:50 +21:45 (46) 27:22 +21:51 (46) 33:41 +27:08 (48)
OŠ MATKO VUKOVI 19:39 +18:39 (51) 0:29 +0:08 (11) 0:56 +0:17 (17) 1:03 +0:22 (8) 1:04 +0:25 (25) 0:40 +0:15 (16) 2:59 +2:13 (31) 0:32 +0:11 (11) 6:19 +5:22 (46)

34:50 +27:33 (48) 35:54 +27:54 (46) 36:06 +27:57 (46) 35:55
1:09 +0:33 (46) 1:04 +0:25 (34) 0:12 +0:05 (23) *100

47 30 Vasilije Tasić 43:47 5:47 +4:47 (40) 6:25 +5:00 (36) 17:04 +15:00 (50) 28:28 +25:31 (51) 30:16 +26:39 (51) 31:15 +27:09 (50) 39:53 +34:48 (49) 40:16 +34:45 (49) 41:44 +35:11 (49)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 5:47 +4:47 (40) 0:38 +0:17 (30) 10:39 +10:00 (51) 11:24 +10:43 (51) 1:48 +1:09 (47) 0:59 +0:34 (38) 8:38 +7:52 (47) 0:23 +0:02 (2) 1:28 +0:31 (14)

42:39 +35:22 (49) 43:36 +35:36 (47) 43:47 +35:38 (47)
0:55 +0:19 (32) 0:57 +0:18 (31) 0:11 +0:04 (12)

26 Andrej Jovanović mp 5:34 +4:34 (38) 6:05 +4:40 (34) 7:11 +5:07 (29) 10:10 +7:13 (32) 10:59 +7:22 (29) 11:53 +7:47 (29) 17:39 +12:34 (34) 18:36 +13:05 (34) 21:34 +15:01 (34)
OŠ VUK STEFANOVI 5:34 +4:34 (38) 0:31 +0:10 (16) 1:06 +0:27 (24) 2:59 +2:18 (43) 0:49 +0:10 (9) 0:54 +0:29 (33) 5:46 +5:00 (37) 0:57 +0:36 (40) 2:58 +2:01 (42)

22:25 +15:08 (34) ----- 23:18
0:51 +0:15 (19) 0:53 +0:46 (54)

25 Luka Tomin mp 2:53 +1:53 (22) 3:36 +2:11 (19) 4:23 +2:19 (15) 8:32 +5:35 (26) 9:30 +5:53 (23) ----- 19:28 20:23 23:25
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 2:53 +1:53 (22) 0:43 +0:22 (36) 0:47 +0:08 (8) 4:09 +3:28 (46) 0:58 +0:19 (19) 9:58 0:55 3:02

24:26 25:24 25:39
1:01 0:58 0:15 +0:08 (45)

17 Đorđe Maletić mp 9:02 +8:02 (47) 9:42 +8:17 (45) 10:35 +8:31 (40) 12:07 +9:10 (39) 15:00 +11:23 (41) 15:54 +11:48 (38) ----- 23:10 24:51
OŠ VUK STEFANOVI 9:02 +8:02 (47) 0:40 +0:19 (32) 0:53 +0:14 (13) 1:32 +0:51 (24) 2:53 +2:14 (49) 0:54 +0:29 (33) 7:16 1:41

25:43 26:41 26:52
0:52 0:58 0:11 +0:04 (12)

28 Miloš Konjović mp 4:54 +3:54 (33) 5:45 +4:20 (31) 8:24 +6:20 (33) 9:52 +6:55 (31) 11:07 +7:30 (32) 12:06 +8:00 (30) 15:16 +10:11 (26) 15:55 +10:24 (25) 24:34 +18:01 (40)
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 4:54 +3:54 (33) 0:51 +0:30 (40) 2:39 +2:00 (44) 1:28 +0:47 (20) 1:15 +0:36 (37) 0:59 +0:34 (38) 3:10 +2:24 (32) 0:39 +0:18 (19) 8:39 +7:42 (49)

25:27 +18:10 (40) ----- 26:53 0:34 1:31 2:07
0:53 +0:17 (26) 1:26 +1:19 (55) *34 *36 *31

42 Dušan Hamedović mp ----- 6:19 13:10 14:34 16:01 18:19 21:50 22:26 24:46
OŠ BRANKO RADIČ 6:19 6:51 1:24 1:27 2:18 3:31 0:36 2:20

26:02 27:28 27:42 3:26
1:16 1:26 0:14 +0:07 (41) *33

1 Vedran Matković mp ----- 8:00 9:15 20:24 ----- ----- ----- 23:22 49:00
OŠ MATKO VUKOVI 8:00 1:15 11:09 2:58 25:38

----- 51:51 52:27 6:07 7:40 8:35 11:49 15:51
2:51 0:36 +0:29 (53) *34 *36 *38 *42 *46

18:15 31:55 51:53
*40 *52 *100

2 Marko Grinfelder mp ----- 19:01 20:21 31:22 ----- ----- ----- 34:28 -----
OŠ MATKO VUKOVI 19:01 1:20 11:01 3:06

----- 62:54 63:24 17:25 18:38 19:30 22:51 26:44
28:26 0:30 +0:23 (52) *34 *36 *38 *42 *46

29:14 43:08
*40 *52
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Pl tno Name Time

M12  (55) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(45) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(46) 8(42) 9(47)
10(48) 11(100) Finish

3 Darko Vračarić dnf 60:34 +59:34 (52) ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OŠ MATKO VUKOVI 60:34 +59:34 (52)

----- 64:30 64:58 0:34 1:30 1:52 2:35 3:15
3:56 0:28 +0:21 (51) *34 *36 *35 *38 *45

9:45 12:21 14:23 16:51 43:45 45:12 51:37
*46 *40 *39 *42 *40 *41 *46

Ž12  (58) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C
1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(42) 9(43)

10(44) 11(100) Finish

1 114 Milica Veljović 8:22 0:26 +0:02 (5) 1:21 +0:04 (2) 1:48 0:00 (1) 2:49 0:00 (1) 3:34 0:00 (1) 4:08 0:00 (1) 5:20 0:00 (1) 6:04 0:00 (1) 7:04 0:00 (1)
OŠ FRANCE PREŠE 0:26 +0:02 (5) 0:55 +0:03 (2) 0:27 +0:01 (4) 1:01 +0:06 (3) 0:45 0:00 (1) 0:34 +0:03 (2) 1:12 +0:12 (3) 0:44 +0:04 (3) 1:00 0:00 (1)

7:41 0:00 (1) 8:12 0:00 (1) 8:22 0:00 (1)
0:37 +0:01 (2) 0:31 +0:05 (14) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

2 110 Iva Purić 9:02 0:26 +0:02 (5) 1:37 +0:20 (6) 2:08 +0:20 (4) 3:11 +0:22 (3) 4:00 +0:26 (3) 4:31 +0:23 (3) 5:39 +0:19 (2) 6:26 +0:22 (2) 7:35 +0:31 (2)
OŠ ĐURO STRUGAR 0:26 +0:02 (5) 1:11 +0:19 (7) 0:31 +0:05 (12) 1:03 +0:08 (4) 0:49 +0:04 (6) 0:31 0:00 (1) 1:08 +0:08 (2) 0:47 +0:07 (5) 1:09 +0:09 (2)

8:22 +0:41 (2) 8:50 +0:38 (2) 9:02 +0:40 (2)
0:47 +0:11 (12) 0:28 +0:02 (7) 0:12 +0:03 (24)

3 109 Anka Ranković 10:36 0:24 0:00 (1) 1:32 +0:15 (4) 1:58 +0:10 (3) 3:01 +0:12 (2) 3:47 +0:13 (2) 4:26 +0:18 (2) 6:35 +1:15 (3) 7:22 +1:18 (3) 9:21 +2:17 (3)
OŠ JOVAN JOVANO 0:24 0:00 (1) 1:08 +0:16 (5) 0:26 0:00 (1) 1:03 +0:08 (4) 0:46 +0:01 (3) 0:39 +0:08 (6) 2:09 +1:09 (19) 0:47 +0:07 (5) 1:59 +0:59 (20)

9:59 +2:18 (3) 10:26 +2:14 (3) 10:36 +2:14 (3)
0:38 +0:02 (4) 0:27 +0:01 (4) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

4 99 Anđela Vojković 11:23 0:29 +0:05 (15) 1:40 +0:23 (7) 2:10 +0:22 (6) 3:35 +0:46 (5) 4:20 +0:46 (4) 5:07 +0:59 (4) 7:15 +1:55 (4) 8:30 +2:26 (5) 9:47 +2:43 (4)
OS 10 OKTOBAR SU 0:29 +0:05 (15) 1:11 +0:19 (7) 0:30 +0:04 (8) 1:25 +0:30 (8) 0:45 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:16 (11) 2:08 +1:08 (17) 1:15 +0:35 (23) 1:17 +0:17 (6)

10:38 +2:57 (4) 11:13 +3:01 (4) 11:23 +3:01 (4)
0:51 +0:15 (22) 0:35 +0:09 (27) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

5 111 Biljana Burić 11:55 0:29 +0:05 (15) 1:48 +0:31 (14) 2:18 +0:30 (9) 4:16 +1:27 (10) 5:17 +1:43 (10) 6:13 +2:05 (9) 7:54 +2:34 (8) 9:04 +3:00 (8) 10:26 +3:22 (6)
OŠ VOJVODA RADO 0:29 +0:05 (15) 1:19 +0:27 (14) 0:30 +0:04 (8) 1:58 +1:03 (18) 1:01 +0:16 (23) 0:56 +0:25 (25) 1:41 +0:41 (9) 1:10 +0:30 (20) 1:22 +0:22 (8)

11:12 +3:31 (5) 11:44 +3:32 (5) 11:55 +3:33 (5)
0:46 +0:10 (10) 0:32 +0:06 (17) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

6 67 Jevrosima Jovičić 11:56 0:26 +0:02 (5) 2:29 +1:12 (19) 2:56 +1:08 (17) 4:00 +1:11 (7) 4:50 +1:16 (6) 5:24 +1:16 (6) 7:29 +2:09 (5) 8:23 +2:19 (4) 10:24 +3:20 (5)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 0:26 +0:02 (5) 2:03 +1:11 (25) 0:27 +0:01 (4) 1:04 +0:09 (6) 0:50 +0:05 (8) 0:34 +0:03 (2) 2:05 +1:05 (15) 0:54 +0:14 (9) 2:01 +1:01 (21)

11:15 +3:34 (6) 11:46 +3:34 (6) 11:56 +3:34 (6)
0:51 +0:15 (22) 0:31 +0:05 (14) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

7 89 Kalina Guberinić 12:40 0:29 +0:05 (15) 3:15 +1:58 (27) 3:41 +1:53 (24) 5:40 +2:51 (20) 6:35 +3:01 (19) 7:24 +3:16 (15) 8:41 +3:21 (12) 9:55 +3:51 (11) 11:20 +4:16 (7)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 0:29 +0:05 (15) 2:46 +1:54 (32) 0:26 0:00 (1) 1:59 +1:04 (20) 0:55 +0:10 (16) 0:49 +0:18 (15) 1:17 +0:17 (4) 1:14 +0:34 (22) 1:25 +0:25 (12)

12:02 +4:21 (7) 12:30 +4:18 (7) 12:40 +4:18 (7)
0:42 +0:06 (6) 0:28 +0:02 (7) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

8 66 Sofija Delić 12:48 0:30 +0:06 (20) 3:33 +2:16 (30) 4:03 +2:15 (28) 5:30 +2:41 (19) 6:17 +2:43 (16) 7:25 +3:17 (17) 8:25 +3:05 (10) 9:26 +3:22 (10) 11:20 +4:16 (7)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 0:30 +0:06 (20) 3:03 +2:11 (36) 0:30 +0:04 (8) 1:27 +0:32 (9) 0:47 +0:02 (4) 1:08 +0:37 (36) 1:00 0:00 (1) 1:01 +0:21 (12) 1:54 +0:54 (18)

12:04 +4:23 (9) 12:38 +4:26 (8) 12:48 +4:26 (8)
0:44 +0:08 (8) 0:34 +0:08 (23) 0:10 +0:01 (3)
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12  (58) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(42) 9(43)
10(44) 11(100) Finish

9 90 Vida Pavlović 12:51 0:26 +0:02 (5) 3:27 +2:10 (28) 3:53 +2:05 (25) 4:53 +2:04 (15) 5:48 +2:14 (13) 6:23 +2:15 (11) 8:31 +3:11 (11) 9:19 +3:15 (9) 11:26 +4:22 (9)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 0:26 +0:02 (5) 3:01 +2:09 (35) 0:26 0:00 (1) 1:00 +0:05 (2) 0:55 +0:10 (16) 0:35 +0:04 (4) 2:08 +1:08 (17) 0:48 +0:08 (7) 2:07 +1:07 (22)

12:03 +4:22 (8) 12:42 +4:30 (9) 12:51 +4:29 (9)
0:37 +0:01 (2) 0:39 +0:13 (38) 0:09 0:00 (1)

10 96 Andrijana Janković 12:55 0:29 +0:05 (15) 1:35 +0:18 (5) 2:08 +0:20 (4) 3:46 +0:57 (6) 5:06 +1:32 (9) 6:10 +2:02 (8) 7:38 +2:18 (6) 8:57 +2:53 (7) 11:35 +4:31 (10)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 0:29 +0:05 (15) 1:06 +0:14 (4) 0:33 +0:07 (21) 1:38 +0:43 (14) 1:20 +0:35 (31) 1:04 +0:33 (34) 1:28 +0:28 (6) 1:19 +0:39 (24) 2:38 +1:38 (35)

12:14 +4:33 (10) 12:44 +4:32 (10) 12:55 +4:33 (10)
0:39 +0:03 (5) 0:30 +0:04 (11) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

11 119 Tara Kolarević 13:12 0:28 +0:04 (13) 1:41 +0:24 (8) 2:10 +0:22 (6) 4:16 +1:27 (10) 5:36 +2:02 (12) 6:53 +2:45 (13) 8:47 +3:27 (13) 10:24 +4:20 (12) 11:45 +4:41 (11)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 0:28 +0:04 (13) 1:13 +0:21 (10) 0:29 +0:03 (7) 2:06 +1:11 (22) 1:20 +0:35 (31) 1:17 +0:46 (40) 1:54 +0:54 (11) 1:37 +0:57 (37) 1:21 +0:21 (7)

12:31 +4:50 (11) 13:00 +4:48 (11) 13:12 +4:50 (11)
0:46 +0:10 (10) 0:29 +0:03 (10) 0:12 +0:03 (24)

12 68 Teodora Budić 13:27 0:31 +0:07 (24) 1:52 +0:35 (16) 2:35 +0:47 (14) 4:05 +1:16 (8) 4:59 +1:25 (8) 6:20 +2:12 (10) 9:15 +3:55 (14) 10:39 +4:35 (13) 12:01 +4:57 (12)
OŠ STEVAN SINĐEL 0:31 +0:07 (24) 1:21 +0:29 (15) 0:43 +0:17 (30) 1:30 +0:35 (11) 0:54 +0:09 (13) 1:21 +0:50 (41) 2:55 +1:55 (30) 1:24 +0:44 (30) 1:22 +0:22 (8)

12:51 +5:10 (12) 13:17 +5:05 (12) 13:27 +5:05 (12)
0:50 +0:14 (19) 0:26 0:00 (1) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

13 107 Dunja Pribić 14:33 0:33 +0:09 (27) 1:45 +0:28 (10) 2:30 +0:42 (12) 4:08 +1:19 (9) 4:55 +1:21 (7) 5:43 +1:35 (7) 10:25 +5:05 (18) 11:25 +5:21 (15) 13:05 +6:01 (13)
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 0:33 +0:09 (27) 1:12 +0:20 (9) 0:45 +0:19 (35) 1:38 +0:43 (14) 0:47 +0:02 (4) 0:48 +0:17 (12) 4:42 +3:42 (39) 1:00 +0:20 (11) 1:40 +0:40 (15)

13:55 +6:14 (14) 14:23 +6:11 (13) 14:33 +6:11 (13)
0:50 +0:14 (19) 0:28 +0:02 (7) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

14 106 Ivona Pribić 14:48 0:29 +0:05 (15) 3:49 +2:32 (33) 4:37 +2:49 (33) 6:06 +3:17 (24) 7:00 +3:26 (21) 8:07 +3:59 (21) 10:19 +4:59 (17) 11:57 +5:53 (17) 13:08 +6:04 (15)
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 0:29 +0:05 (15) 3:20 +2:28 (40) 0:48 +0:22 (39) 1:29 +0:34 (10) 0:54 +0:09 (13) 1:07 +0:36 (35) 2:12 +1:12 (20) 1:38 +0:58 (38) 1:11 +0:11 (3)

14:02 +6:21 (15) 14:38 +6:26 (14) 14:48 +6:26 (14)
0:54 +0:18 (27) 0:36 +0:10 (30) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

15 77 Đurđa Elezović 14:53 0:54 +0:30 (45) 2:53 +1:36 (23) 3:34 +1:46 (22) 5:06 +2:17 (16) 5:55 +2:21 (14) 7:24 +3:16 (15) 10:16 +4:56 (16) 11:39 +5:35 (16) 13:05 +6:01 (13)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 0:54 +0:30 (45) 1:59 +1:07 (24) 0:41 +0:15 (27) 1:32 +0:37 (13) 0:49 +0:04 (6) 1:29 +0:58 (44) 2:52 +1:52 (28) 1:23 +0:43 (29) 1:26 +0:26 (13)

13:54 +6:13 (13) 14:39 +6:27 (15) 14:53 +6:31 (15)
0:49 +0:13 (18) 0:45 +0:19 (46) 0:14 +0:05 (39)

16 85 Andrea Gargaunovi 15:10 0:37 +0:13 (33) 3:36 +2:19 (31) 4:09 +2:21 (29) 5:54 +3:05 (22) 7:14 +3:40 (24) 8:13 +4:05 (22) 9:42 +4:22 (15) 11:01 +4:57 (14) 13:25 +6:21 (16)
OŠ VUK STEFANOVI 0:37 +0:13 (33) 2:59 +2:07 (34) 0:33 +0:07 (21) 1:45 +0:50 (16) 1:20 +0:35 (31) 0:59 +0:28 (29) 1:29 +0:29 (8) 1:19 +0:39 (24) 2:24 +1:24 (29)

14:22 +6:41 (16) 14:59 +6:47 (16) 15:10 +6:48 (16)
0:57 +0:21 (34) 0:37 +0:11 (33) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

17 91 Lenka Stojković 16:05 0:33 +0:09 (27) 2:41 +1:24 (21) 3:12 +1:24 (19) 5:11 +2:22 (17) 6:32 +2:58 (18) 8:57 +4:49 (24) 10:50 +5:30 (19) 12:11 +6:07 (18) 14:21 +7:17 (17)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 0:33 +0:09 (27) 2:08 +1:16 (26) 0:31 +0:05 (12) 1:59 +1:04 (20) 1:21 +0:36 (34) 2:25 +1:54 (48) 1:53 +0:53 (10) 1:21 +0:41 (27) 2:10 +1:10 (23)

15:19 +7:38 (17) 15:52 +7:40 (17) 16:05 +7:43 (17)
0:58 +0:22 (35) 0:33 +0:07 (21) 0:13 +0:04 (33)

18 88 Jana Ćirković 16:49 0:40 +0:16 (36) 4:53 +3:36 (41) 5:36 +3:48 (38) 7:06 +4:17 (28) 7:59 +4:25 (26) 9:24 +5:16 (25) 12:16 +6:56 (22) 13:44 +7:40 (20) 15:07 +8:03 (18)
OŠ VUK STEFANOVI 0:40 +0:16 (36) 4:13 +3:21 (44) 0:43 +0:17 (30) 1:30 +0:35 (11) 0:53 +0:08 (12) 1:25 +0:54 (42) 2:52 +1:52 (28) 1:28 +0:48 (33) 1:23 +0:23 (10)

15:59 +8:18 (18) 16:40 +8:28 (18) 16:49 +8:27 (18)
0:52 +0:16 (25) 0:41 +0:15 (41) 0:09 0:00 (1)

19 84 Lenka Marcikić 17:06 0:25 +0:01 (3) 1:17 0:00 (1) 4:32 +2:44 (31) 5:27 +2:38 (18) 6:22 +2:48 (17) 7:08 +3:00 (14) 13:38 +8:18 (24) 14:30 +8:26 (22) 15:54 +8:50 (20)
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 0:25 +0:01 (3) 0:52 0:00 (1) 3:15 +2:49 (56) 0:55 0:00 (1) 0:55 +0:10 (16) 0:46 +0:15 (10) 6:30 +5:30 (47) 0:52 +0:12 (8) 1:24 +0:24 (11)

16:30 +8:49 (19) 16:56 +8:44 (19) 17:06 +8:44 (19)
0:36 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1) 0:10 +0:01 (3)
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12  (58) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(42) 9(43)
10(44) 11(100) Finish

20 120 Milica Dinić 17:54 0:42 +0:18 (40) 2:35 +1:18 (20) 3:27 +1:39 (20) 6:56 +4:07 (26) 8:12 +4:38 (28) 9:24 +5:16 (25) 10:52 +5:32 (20) 13:34 +7:30 (19) 15:53 +8:49 (19)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 0:42 +0:18 (40) 1:53 +1:01 (21) 0:52 +0:26 (43) 3:29 +2:34 (35) 1:16 +0:31 (30) 1:12 +0:41 (38) 1:28 +0:28 (6) 2:42 +2:02 (47) 2:19 +1:19 (25)

17:00 +9:19 (20) 17:40 +9:28 (20) 17:54 +9:32 (20)
1:07 +0:31 (43) 0:40 +0:14 (39) 0:14 +0:05 (39)

21 95 Lena Milojević 18:00 0:32 +0:08 (26) 1:45 +0:28 (10) 2:32 +0:44 (13) 5:50 +3:01 (21) 7:01 +3:27 (22) 7:52 +3:44 (19) 12:48 +7:28 (23) 14:12 +8:08 (21) 16:38 +9:34 (21)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 0:32 +0:08 (26) 1:13 +0:21 (10) 0:47 +0:21 (37) 3:18 +2:23 (34) 1:11 +0:26 (27) 0:51 +0:20 (19) 4:56 +3:56 (42) 1:24 +0:44 (30) 2:26 +1:26 (31)

17:22 +9:41 (21) 17:49 +9:37 (21) 18:00 +9:38 (21)
0:44 +0:08 (8) 0:27 +0:01 (4) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

22 79 Đurđa Dobrosavljev 18:58 0:31 +0:07 (24) 4:20 +3:03 (39) 4:51 +3:03 (34) 7:32 +4:43 (30) 9:14 +5:40 (30) 11:59 +7:51 (31) 13:59 +8:39 (25) 15:01 +8:57 (24) 17:21 +10:17 (22)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 0:31 +0:07 (24) 3:49 +2:57 (43) 0:31 +0:05 (12) 2:41 +1:46 (30) 1:42 +0:57 (44) 2:45 +2:14 (49) 2:00 +1:00 (14) 1:02 +0:22 (13) 2:20 +1:20 (26)

18:11 +10:30 (22) 18:41 +10:29 (22) 18:58 +10:36 (22)
0:50 +0:14 (19) 0:30 +0:04 (11) 0:17 +0:08 (51)

23 80 Andrea Popović 20:54 1:01 +0:37 (49) 6:18 +5:01 (45) 6:50 +5:02 (44) 9:31 +6:42 (34) 11:14 +7:40 (35) 14:04 +9:56 (37) 16:01 +10:41 (31) 17:05 +11:01 (28) 19:25 +12:21 (23)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 1:01 +0:37 (49) 5:17 +4:25 (45) 0:32 +0:06 (18) 2:41 +1:46 (30) 1:43 +0:58 (45) 2:50 +2:19 (50) 1:57 +0:57 (13) 1:04 +0:24 (15) 2:20 +1:20 (26)

20:16 +12:35 (23) 20:42 +12:30 (23) 20:54 +12:32 (23)
0:51 +0:15 (22) 0:26 0:00 (1) 0:12 +0:03 (24)

24 115 Una Dragutinović 21:09 0:33 +0:09 (27) 7:47 +6:30 (48) 8:18 +6:30 (47) 10:25 +7:36 (37) 11:54 +8:20 (37) 14:01 +9:53 (35) 15:56 +10:36 (30) 17:16 +11:12 (29) 19:33 +12:29 (24)
OŠ DR JOVAN CVIJ 0:33 +0:09 (27) 7:14 +6:22 (50) 0:31 +0:05 (12) 2:07 +1:12 (23) 1:29 +0:44 (40) 2:07 +1:36 (47) 1:55 +0:55 (12) 1:20 +0:40 (26) 2:17 +1:17 (24)

20:20 +12:39 (24) 20:58 +12:46 (24) 21:09 +12:47 (24)
0:47 +0:11 (12) 0:38 +0:12 (36) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

25 118 Nađa Fejzulović 21:41 0:36 +0:12 (32) 1:44 +0:27 (9) 2:15 +0:27 (8) 4:27 +1:38 (12) 5:55 +2:21 (14) 6:32 +2:24 (12) 7:52 +2:32 (7) 18:19 +12:15 (31) 20:16 +13:12 (27)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 0:36 +0:12 (32) 1:08 +0:16 (5) 0:31 +0:05 (12) 2:12 +1:17 (25) 1:28 +0:43 (37) 0:37 +0:06 (5) 1:20 +0:20 (5) 10:27 +9:47 (55) 1:57 +0:57 (19)

21:04 +13:23 (26) 21:31 +13:19 (25) 21:41 +13:19 (25)
0:48 +0:12 (15) 0:27 +0:01 (4) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

26 92 Ružica Trajković 21:51 0:50 +0:26 (44) 2:46 +1:29 (22) 3:32 +1:44 (21) 6:03 +3:14 (23) 7:03 +3:29 (23) 7:58 +3:50 (20) 15:44 +10:24 (28) 17:29 +11:25 (30) 20:04 +13:00 (26)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 0:50 +0:26 (44) 1:56 +1:04 (23) 0:46 +0:20 (36) 2:31 +1:36 (26) 1:00 +0:15 (20) 0:55 +0:24 (23) 7:46 +6:46 (53) 1:45 +1:05 (40) 2:35 +1:35 (33)

21:05 +13:24 (27) 21:40 +13:28 (27) 21:51 +13:29 (26)
1:01 +0:25 (40) 0:35 +0:09 (27) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

26 102 Milena Đulejić 21:51 0:37 +0:13 (33) 3:10 +1:53 (26) 3:59 +2:11 (27) 9:41 +6:52 (35) 10:51 +7:17 (33) 12:20 +8:12 (32) 17:10 +11:50 (34) 18:32 +12:28 (32) 20:18 +13:14 (28)
OŠ BRANKO RADIČ 0:37 +0:13 (33) 2:33 +1:41 (29) 0:49 +0:23 (40) 5:42 +4:47 (48) 1:10 +0:25 (26) 1:29 +0:58 (44) 4:50 +3:50 (41) 1:22 +0:42 (28) 1:46 +0:46 (16)

21:06 +13:25 (28) 21:38 +13:26 (26) 21:51 +13:29 (26)
0:48 +0:12 (15) 0:32 +0:06 (17) 0:13 +0:04 (33)

28 98 Lucija Berta 21:58 0:30 +0:06 (20) 1:25 +0:08 (3) 1:57 +0:09 (2) 4:28 +1:39 (13) 5:19 +1:45 (11) 8:42 +4:34 (23) 15:53 +10:33 (29) 16:58 +10:54 (27) 19:41 +12:37 (25)
OS 10 OKTOBAR SU 0:30 +0:06 (20) 0:55 +0:03 (2) 0:32 +0:06 (18) 2:31 +1:36 (26) 0:51 +0:06 (9) 3:23 +2:52 (52) 7:11 +6:11 (51) 1:05 +0:25 (16) 2:43 +1:43 (36)

20:58 +13:17 (25) 21:47 +13:35 (28) 21:58 +13:36 (28)
1:17 +0:41 (46) 0:49 +0:23 (49) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

29 101 Anastasija Sivić 23:08 0:39 +0:15 (35) 3:46 +2:29 (32) 4:27 +2:39 (30) 7:05 +4:16 (27) 9:54 +6:20 (31) 10:51 +6:43 (28) 16:44 +11:24 (33) 18:53 +12:49 (33) 21:16 +14:12 (30)
OS 10 OKTOBAR SU 0:39 +0:15 (35) 3:07 +2:15 (37) 0:41 +0:15 (27) 2:38 +1:43 (29) 2:49 +2:04 (53) 0:57 +0:26 (27) 5:53 +4:53 (44) 2:09 +1:29 (43) 2:23 +1:23 (28)

22:11 +14:30 (29) 22:55 +14:43 (29) 23:08 +14:46 (29)
0:55 +0:19 (29) 0:44 +0:18 (44) 0:13 +0:04 (33)

29 105 Maša Matejić 23:08 0:26 +0:02 (5) 2:13 +0:56 (18) 2:56 +1:08 (17) 14:01 +11:12 (49) 15:29 +11:55 (47) 16:10 +12:02 (43) 18:27 +13:07 (40) 20:00 +13:56 (38) 21:13 +14:09 (29)
OŠ DR JOVAN CVIJ 0:26 +0:02 (5) 1:47 +0:55 (20) 0:43 +0:17 (30) 11:05 +10:10 (56) 1:28 +0:43 (37) 0:41 +0:10 (8) 2:17 +1:17 (22) 1:33 +0:53 (36) 1:13 +0:13 (5)

22:25 +14:44 (30) 22:55 +14:43 (29) 23:08 +14:46 (29) 1:17
1:12 +0:36 (44) 0:30 +0:04 (11) 0:13 +0:04 (33) *36
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12  (58) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(42) 9(43)
10(44) 11(100) Finish

31 100 Mila Milinković 23:58 0:41 +0:17 (38) 3:27 +2:10 (28) 3:58 +2:10 (26) 6:31 +3:42 (25) 7:22 +3:48 (25) 10:43 +6:35 (27) 17:58 +12:38 (36) 19:00 +12:56 (34) 22:03 +14:59 (32)
OS 10 OKTOBAR SU 0:41 +0:17 (38) 2:46 +1:54 (32) 0:31 +0:05 (12) 2:33 +1:38 (28) 0:51 +0:06 (9) 3:21 +2:50 (51) 7:15 +6:15 (52) 1:02 +0:22 (13) 3:03 +2:03 (38)

22:56 +15:15 (31) 23:48 +15:36 (32) 23:58 +15:36 (31)
0:53 +0:17 (26) 0:52 +0:26 (51) 0:10 +0:01 (3)

32 71 Milana Skenderović 24:00 0:41 +0:17 (38) 3:01 +1:44 (24) 5:21 +3:33 (37) 10:55 +8:06 (38) 11:55 +8:21 (38) 12:43 +8:35 (33) 14:58 +9:38 (26) 16:22 +10:18 (25) 21:40 +14:36 (31)
OŠ IVAN MILUTINO 0:41 +0:17 (38) 2:20 +1:28 (27) 2:20 +1:54 (53) 5:34 +4:39 (47) 1:00 +0:15 (20) 0:48 +0:17 (12) 2:15 +1:15 (21) 1:24 +0:44 (30) 5:18 +4:18 (45)

23:07 +15:26 (32) 23:43 +15:31 (31) 24:00 +15:38 (32)
1:27 +0:51 (49) 0:36 +0:10 (30) 0:17 +0:08 (51)

33 94 Neda Bukelić 24:45 0:27 +0:03 (10) 1:50 +0:33 (15) 2:24 +0:36 (11) 11:25 +8:36 (40) 12:19 +8:45 (39) 13:14 +9:06 (34) 16:13 +10:53 (32) 16:55 +10:51 (26) 23:08 +16:04 (34)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 0:27 +0:03 (10) 1:23 +0:31 (17) 0:34 +0:08 (24) 9:01 +8:06 (52) 0:54 +0:09 (13) 0:55 +0:24 (23) 2:59 +1:59 (31) 0:42 +0:02 (2) 6:13 +5:13 (46)

24:02 +16:21 (34) 24:33 +16:21 (33) 24:45 +16:23 (33) 19:30
0:54 +0:18 (27) 0:31 +0:05 (14) 0:12 +0:03 (24) *44

34 93 Sara Stojanović 25:13 0:30 +0:06 (20) 5:47 +4:30 (43) 8:56 +7:08 (49) 13:26 +10:37 (47) 14:39 +11:05 (44) 15:33 +11:25 (40) 18:16 +12:56 (39) 20:05 +14:01 (39) 22:41 +15:37 (33)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 0:30 +0:06 (20) 5:17 +4:25 (45) 3:09 +2:43 (55) 4:30 +3:35 (43) 1:13 +0:28 (29) 0:54 +0:23 (22) 2:43 +1:43 (26) 1:49 +1:09 (41) 2:36 +1:36 (34)

24:01 +16:20 (33) 24:59 +16:47 (34) 25:13 +16:51 (34)
1:20 +0:44 (47) 0:58 +0:32 (53) 0:14 +0:05 (39)

35 97 Petra Dobrić 26:01 1:18 +0:54 (53) 4:02 +2:45 (34) 6:23 +4:35 (42) 11:43 +8:54 (42) 13:11 +9:37 (41) 14:01 +9:53 (35) 18:13 +12:53 (38) 19:19 +13:15 (36) 23:24 +16:20 (35)
OŠ BRANKO RADIČ 1:18 +0:54 (53) 2:44 +1:52 (31) 2:21 +1:55 (54) 5:20 +4:25 (45) 1:28 +0:43 (37) 0:50 +0:19 (17) 4:12 +3:12 (38) 1:06 +0:26 (17) 4:05 +3:05 (41)

24:57 +17:16 (35) 25:47 +17:35 (35) 26:01 +17:39 (35)
1:33 +0:57 (51) 0:50 +0:24 (50) 0:14 +0:05 (39)

36 58 Anika Nikolić - Niko 26:58 0:58 +0:34 (48) 4:12 +2:55 (37) 5:17 +3:29 (35) 8:29 +5:40 (32) 10:47 +7:13 (32) 11:35 +7:27 (29) 18:35 +13:15 (41) 24:03 +17:59 (45) 25:14 +18:10 (36)
OŠ OLGA MILOŠEVI 0:58 +0:34 (48) 3:14 +2:22 (38) 1:05 +0:39 (47) 3:12 +2:17 (32) 2:18 +1:33 (51) 0:48 +0:17 (12) 7:00 +6:00 (50) 5:28 +4:48 (53) 1:11 +0:11 (3)

26:09 +18:28 (37) 26:43 +18:31 (36) 26:58 +18:36 (36)
0:55 +0:19 (29) 0:34 +0:08 (23) 0:15 +0:06 (47)

37 86 Una Teofilović 27:07 0:28 +0:04 (13) 2:00 +0:43 (17) 2:49 +1:01 (16) 4:36 +1:47 (14) 6:50 +3:16 (20) 7:48 +3:40 (18) 11:40 +6:20 (21) 14:37 +8:33 (23) 25:18 +18:14 (37)
OŠ VUK STEFANOVI 0:28 +0:04 (13) 1:32 +0:40 (18) 0:49 +0:23 (40) 1:47 +0:52 (17) 2:14 +1:29 (50) 0:58 +0:27 (28) 3:52 +2:52 (36) 2:57 +2:17 (48) 10:41 +9:41 (50)

26:05 +18:24 (36) 26:53 +18:41 (37) 27:07 +18:45 (37)
0:47 +0:11 (12) 0:48 +0:22 (48) 0:14 +0:05 (39)

38 78 Ina Stojković 27:59 8:35 +8:11 (58) 9:48 +8:31 (53) 11:53 +10:05 (54) 15:07 +12:18 (50) 17:29 +13:55 (49) 18:22 +14:14 (45) 20:28 +15:08 (43) 21:39 +15:35 (41) 25:22 +18:18 (38)
OŠ DOSITEJ OBRAD 8:35 +8:11 (58) 1:13 +0:21 (10) 2:05 +1:39 (52) 3:14 +2:19 (33) 2:22 +1:37 (52) 0:53 +0:22 (21) 2:06 +1:06 (16) 1:11 +0:31 (21) 3:43 +2:43 (39)

27:02 +19:21 (38) 27:45 +19:33 (38) 27:59 +19:37 (38)
1:40 +1:04 (52) 0:43 +0:17 (43) 0:14 +0:05 (39)

39 113 Maša Lukić 28:05 0:25 +0:01 (3) 6:16 +4:59 (44) 6:46 +4:58 (43) 12:00 +9:11 (44) 15:02 +11:28 (46) 15:51 +11:43 (41) 21:44 +16:24 (45) 23:54 +17:50 (44) 26:18 +19:14 (39)
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 0:25 +0:01 (3) 5:51 +4:59 (48) 0:30 +0:04 (8) 5:14 +4:19 (44) 3:02 +2:17 (54) 0:49 +0:18 (15) 5:53 +4:53 (44) 2:10 +1:30 (44) 2:24 +1:24 (29)

27:17 +19:36 (39) 27:51 +19:39 (39) 28:05 +19:43 (39)
0:59 +0:23 (39) 0:34 +0:08 (23) 0:14 +0:05 (39)

40 117 Janja Mrvović 28:57 0:24 0:00 (1) 1:45 +0:28 (10) 2:45 +0:57 (15) 12:41 +9:52 (45) 13:50 +10:16 (42) 14:32 +10:24 (39) 21:20 +16:00 (44) 22:59 +16:55 (42) 27:02 +19:58 (40)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 0:24 0:00 (1) 1:21 +0:29 (15) 1:00 +0:34 (45) 9:56 +9:01 (53) 1:09 +0:24 (25) 0:42 +0:11 (9) 6:48 +5:48 (49) 1:39 +0:59 (39) 4:03 +3:03 (40)

28:00 +20:19 (40) 28:45 +20:33 (40) 28:57 +20:35 (40)
0:58 +0:22 (35) 0:45 +0:19 (46) 0:12 +0:03 (24)

41 103 Sofija Nikoličić 30:03 0:57 +0:33 (47) 4:14 +2:57 (38) 5:39 +3:51 (39) 15:42 +12:53 (51) 17:22 +13:48 (48) 18:25 +14:17 (46) 23:41 +18:21 (47) 24:27 +18:23 (47) 27:24 +20:20 (41)
OŠ BRANKO RADIČ 0:57 +0:33 (47) 3:17 +2:25 (39) 1:25 +0:59 (49) 10:03 +9:08 (55) 1:40 +0:55 (43) 1:03 +0:32 (32) 5:16 +4:16 (43) 0:46 +0:06 (4) 2:57 +1:57 (37)

29:12 +21:31 (41) 29:50 +21:38 (41) 30:03 +21:41 (41)
1:48 +1:12 (54) 0:38 +0:12 (36) 0:13 +0:04 (33)



Školsko prvenstvo Srbije 2024 pon 27.5.2024. 18:39
Sremska Kamenica Kamenički park
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12  (58) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(42) 9(43)
10(44) 11(100) Finish

42 64 Sara Kačar 32:07 1:10 +0:46 (51) 4:41 +3:24 (40) 6:07 +4:19 (41) 16:08 +13:19 (52) 18:14 +14:40 (51) 19:28 +15:20 (49) 26:03 +20:43 (49) 28:29 +22:25 (49) 30:19 +23:15 (42)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 1:10 +0:46 (51) 3:31 +2:39 (41) 1:26 +1:00 (50) 10:01 +9:06 (54) 2:06 +1:21 (48) 1:14 +0:43 (39) 6:35 +5:35 (48) 2:26 +1:46 (46) 1:50 +0:50 (17)

31:14 +23:33 (42) 31:55 +23:43 (42) 32:07 +23:45 (42)
0:55 +0:19 (29) 0:41 +0:15 (41) 0:12 +0:03 (24)

43 82 Jovana Radojčin 32:27 2:06 +1:42 (55) 10:22 +9:05 (55) 11:06 +9:18 (53) 16:58 +14:09 (53) 18:09 +14:35 (50) 19:08 +15:00 (47) 22:35 +17:15 (46) 24:07 +18:03 (46) 30:49 +23:45 (43)
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 2:06 +1:42 (55) 8:16 +7:24 (54) 0:44 +0:18 (34) 5:52 +4:57 (49) 1:11 +0:26 (27) 0:59 +0:28 (29) 3:27 +2:27 (33) 1:32 +0:52 (34) 6:42 +5:42 (47)

31:37 +23:56 (43) 32:13 +24:01 (43) 32:27 +24:05 (43) 32:16
0:48 +0:12 (15) 0:36 +0:10 (30) 0:14 +0:05 (39) *100

44 59 Lena Popović 32:34 0:33 +0:09 (27) 7:19 +6:02 (47) 7:59 +6:11 (46) 9:57 +7:08 (36) 11:01 +7:27 (34) 11:51 +7:43 (30) 14:58 +9:38 (26) 23:17 +17:13 (43) 30:57 +23:53 (44)
OŠ OLGA MILOŠEVI 0:33 +0:09 (27) 6:46 +5:54 (49) 0:40 +0:14 (26) 1:58 +1:03 (18) 1:04 +0:19 (24) 0:50 +0:19 (17) 3:07 +2:07 (32) 8:19 +7:39 (54) 7:40 +6:40 (48)

31:39 +23:58 (44) 32:16 +24:04 (44) 32:34 +24:12 (44)
0:42 +0:06 (6) 0:37 +0:11 (33) 0:18 +0:09 (54)

45 73 Lenka Murgaški 33:18 0:56 +0:32 (46) 8:54 +7:37 (52) 9:36 +7:48 (50) 11:45 +8:56 (43) 13:54 +10:20 (43) 15:51 +11:43 (41) 18:11 +12:51 (37) 19:19 +13:15 (36) 31:07 +24:03 (45)
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 0:56 +0:32 (46) 7:58 +7:06 (53) 0:42 +0:16 (29) 2:09 +1:14 (24) 2:09 +1:24 (49) 1:57 +1:26 (46) 2:20 +1:20 (23) 1:08 +0:28 (18) 11:48 +10:48 (51)

32:23 +24:42 (45) 33:03 +24:51 (45) 33:18 +24:56 (45)
1:16 +0:40 (45) 0:40 +0:14 (39) 0:15 +0:06 (47)

46 112 Sofija Plavšić 35:45 0:30 +0:06 (20) 7:56 +6:39 (49) 12:28 +10:40 (56) 18:30 +15:41 (55) 19:55 +16:21 (53) 20:47 +16:39 (51) 30:09 +24:49 (54) 32:15 +26:11 (53) 33:52 +26:48 (46)
OŠ SREMSKI FRON 0:30 +0:06 (20) 7:26 +6:34 (52) 4:32 +4:06 (57) 6:02 +5:07 (50) 1:25 +0:40 (36) 0:52 +0:21 (20) 9:22 +8:22 (55) 2:06 +1:26 (42) 1:37 +0:37 (14)

34:50 +27:09 (46) 35:27 +27:15 (46) 35:45 +27:23 (46) 8:16
0:58 +0:22 (35) 0:37 +0:11 (33) 0:18 +0:09 (54) *36

47 62 Jaroslava Grišina 37:21 1:10 +0:46 (51) 9:57 +8:40 (54) 10:35 +8:47 (52) 17:03 +14:14 (54) 18:54 +15:20 (52) 19:50 +15:42 (50) 27:38 +22:18 (50) 32:03 +25:59 (51) 34:37 +27:33 (47)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 1:10 +0:46 (51) 8:47 +7:55 (55) 0:38 +0:12 (25) 6:28 +5:33 (51) 1:51 +1:06 (46) 0:56 +0:25 (25) 7:48 +6:48 (54) 4:25 +3:45 (52) 2:34 +1:34 (32)

35:43 +28:02 (47) 36:56 +28:44 (47) 37:21 +28:59 (47) 2:39 36:57
1:06 +0:30 (42) 1:13 +0:47 (54) 0:25 +0:16 (56) *36 *100

48 87 Marija Ugrinović 39:03 0:35 +0:11 (31) 3:02 +1:45 (25) 3:34 +1:46 (22) 7:18 +4:29 (29) 8:10 +4:36 (27) 27:05 +22:57 (54) 29:36 +24:16 (52) 33:09 +27:05 (54) 37:21 +30:17 (49)
OŠ VUK STEFANOVI 0:35 +0:11 (31) 2:27 +1:35 (28) 0:32 +0:06 (18) 3:44 +2:49 (38) 0:52 +0:07 (11) 18:55 +18:24 (55) 2:31 +1:31 (24) 3:33 +2:53 (50) 4:12 +3:12 (43)

38:19 +30:38 (48) 38:52 +30:40 (48) 39:03 +30:41 (48)
0:58 +0:22 (35) 0:33 +0:07 (21) 0:11 +0:02 (15)

49 83 Jovana Aleksić 39:11 0:40 +0:16 (36) 16:11 +14:54 (57) 17:10 +15:22 (57) 20:48 +17:59 (56) 22:25 +18:51 (54) 23:28 +19:20 (52) 29:53 +24:33 (53) 31:25 +25:21 (50) 36:37 +29:33 (48)
OŠ VUK KARADŽIĆ 0:40 +0:16 (36) 15:31 +14:39 (57) 0:59 +0:33 (44) 3:38 +2:43 (36) 1:37 +0:52 (42) 1:03 +0:32 (32) 6:25 +5:25 (46) 1:32 +0:52 (34) 5:12 +4:12 (44)

38:24 +30:43 (49) 38:59 +30:47 (49) 39:11 +30:49 (49)
1:47 +1:11 (53) 0:35 +0:09 (27) 0:12 +0:03 (24)

50 69 Jovana Ćeran 39:59 0:27 +0:03 (10) 4:07 +2:50 (35) 4:35 +2:47 (32) 8:14 +5:25 (31) 9:10 +5:36 (29) 27:52 +23:44 (55) 30:31 +25:11 (55) 34:04 +28:00 (55) 38:10 +31:06 (50)
OŠ IVAN MILUTINO 0:27 +0:03 (10) 3:40 +2:48 (42) 0:28 +0:02 (6) 3:39 +2:44 (37) 0:56 +0:11 (19) 18:42 +18:11 (54) 2:39 +1:39 (25) 3:33 +2:53 (50) 4:06 +3:06 (42)

39:14 +31:33 (50) 39:46 +31:34 (50) 39:59 +31:37 (50)
1:04 +0:28 (41) 0:32 +0:06 (17) 0:13 +0:04 (33)

51 61 Tara Simović 43:08 1:07 +0:43 (50) 6:43 +5:26 (46) 7:44 +5:56 (45) 11:38 +8:49 (41) 13:08 +9:34 (40) 14:07 +9:59 (38) 17:54 +12:34 (35) 19:02 +12:58 (35) 40:32 +33:28 (51)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 1:07 +0:43 (50) 5:36 +4:44 (47) 1:01 +0:35 (46) 3:54 +2:59 (40) 1:30 +0:45 (41) 0:59 +0:28 (29) 3:47 +2:47 (34) 1:08 +0:28 (18) 21:30 +20:30 (54)

41:57 +34:16 (51) 42:53 +34:41 (51) 43:08 +34:46 (51)
1:25 +0:49 (48) 0:56 +0:30 (52) 0:15 +0:06 (47)

52 60 Tea Milović 43:58 1:37 +1:13 (54) 4:11 +2:54 (36) 5:18 +3:30 (36) 9:29 +6:40 (33) 11:22 +7:48 (36) 19:18 +15:10 (48) 24:07 +18:47 (48) 26:22 +20:18 (48) 42:01 +34:57 (52)
OŠ MATKO VUKOVI 1:37 +1:13 (54) 2:34 +1:42 (30) 1:07 +0:41 (48) 4:11 +3:16 (42) 1:53 +1:08 (47) 7:56 +7:25 (53) 4:49 +3:49 (40) 2:15 +1:35 (45) 15:39 +14:39 (52)

42:57 +35:16 (52) 43:41 +35:29 (52) 43:58 +35:36 (52)
0:56 +0:20 (33) 0:44 +0:18 (44) 0:17 +0:08 (51)
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Pl tno Name Time

Ž12  (58) 1.3 km  20 m 11 C (cont.)

1(34) 2(35) 3(38) 4(39) 5(40) 6(41) 7(53) 8(42) 9(43)
10(44) 11(100) Finish

53 63 Vida Pavasović 44:07 0:49 +0:25 (43) 8:06 +6:49 (51) 9:41 +7:53 (51) 13:27 +10:38 (48) 14:49 +11:15 (45) 16:14 +12:06 (44) 20:04 +14:44 (42) 21:00 +14:56 (40) 42:28 +35:24 (53)
OŠ TVRĐAVA PETRO 0:49 +0:25 (43) 7:17 +6:25 (51) 1:35 +1:09 (51) 3:46 +2:51 (39) 1:22 +0:37 (35) 1:25 +0:54 (42) 3:50 +2:50 (35) 0:56 +0:16 (10) 21:28 +20:28 (53)

43:23 +35:42 (53) 43:55 +35:43 (53) 44:07 +35:45 (53)
0:55 +0:19 (29) 0:32 +0:06 (17) 0:12 +0:03 (24)

54 65 Matea Cvijanov 44:51 6:25 +6:01 (57) 8:01 +6:44 (50) 8:48 +7:00 (48) 12:57 +10:08 (46) 23:37 +20:03 (55) 24:48 +20:40 (53) 28:51 +23:31 (51) 32:14 +26:10 (52) 42:34 +35:30 (54)
OŠ MATKO VUKOVI 6:25 +6:01 (57) 1:36 +0:44 (19) 0:47 +0:21 (37) 4:09 +3:14 (41) 10:40 +9:55 (55) 1:11 +0:40 (37) 4:03 +3:03 (37) 3:23 +2:43 (49) 10:20 +9:20 (49)

44:01 +36:20 (54) 44:35 +36:23 (54) 44:51 +36:29 (54)
1:27 +0:51 (49) 0:34 +0:08 (23) 0:16 +0:07 (50)

104 Mila Selić mp 0:27 +0:03 (10) 1:45 +0:28 (10) 2:18 +0:30 (9) 3:34 +0:45 (4) 4:34 +1:00 (5) 5:14 +1:06 (5) 8:02 +2:42 (9) 8:42 +2:38 (6) -----
OŠ 23. OKTOBAR S 0:27 +0:03 (10) 1:18 +0:26 (13) 0:33 +0:07 (21) 1:16 +0:21 (7) 1:00 +0:15 (20) 0:40 +0:09 (7) 2:48 +1:48 (27) 0:40 0:00 (1)

11:24 12:49 13:00
2:42 1:25 0:11 +0:02 (15)

108 Teodora Mutavdžić mp 0:48 +0:24 (41) ----- 8:22 14:39 15:57 17:02 21:39 23:03 25:33
OŠ IVAN GUNDULIĆ 0:48 +0:24 (41) 7:34 6:17 1:18 1:05 4:37 1:24 2:30

26:16 26:43 26:55
0:43 0:27 0:12 +0:03 (24)

72 Miša Novović mp 3:03 +2:39 (56) 4:57 +3:40 (42) 5:47 +3:59 (40) 11:11 +8:22 (39) ----- ----- 15:28 ----- -----
OŠ IVAN MILUTINO 3:03 +2:39 (56) 1:54 +1:02 (22) 0:50 +0:24 (42) 5:24 +4:29 (46) 4:17

66:36 68:48 69:17 4:19 6:18 7:34 9:26 11:37
51:08 2:12 0:29 +0:20 (57) *36 *45 *42 *60 *51
22:23 68:51

*52 *100

70 Lana Stantić dnf 0:48 +0:24 (41) 11:16 +9:59 (56) 11:59 +10:11 (55) 42:42 +39:53 (57) ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OŠ MATKO VUKOVI 0:48 +0:24 (41) 10:28 +9:36 (56) 0:43 +0:17 (30) 30:43 +29:48 (57)

----- ----- 75:22 2:35 7:01 10:34 12:44 14:12
32:40 +32:31 (58) *33 *31 *36 *45 *60

15:16 18:49 19:54 23:12 24:10 25:42 27:23 29:33 35:18
*42 *46 *53 *63 *52 *62 *55 *58 *59

37:52 41:00
*41 *40

M14  (60) 2.4 km  50 m 15 C
1(33) 2(49) 3(45) 4(51) 5(46) 6(59) 7(62) 8(58) 9(57)

10(52) 11(41) 12(60) 13(47) 14(48) 15(100) Finish

1 165 David Petrović 13:59 0:53 +0:11 (7) 1:26 0:00 (1) 2:05 0:00 (1) 2:52 0:00 (1) 3:44 0:00 (1) 5:04 0:00 (1) 5:44 0:00 (1) 6:28 0:00 (1) 8:44 0:00 (1)
OŠ 23. OKTOBAR S 0:53 +0:11 (7) 0:33 0:00 (1) 0:39 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:01 (2) 0:52 0:00 (1) 1:20 0:00 (1) 0:40 0:00 (1) 0:44 0:00 (1) 2:16 +0:21 (2)

9:45 0:00 (1) 11:04 0:00 (1) 11:55 0:00 (1) 12:38 0:00 (1) 13:09 0:00 (1) 13:51 0:00 (1) 13:59 0:00 (1)
1:01 0:00 (1) 1:19 +0:15 (8) 0:51 0:00 (1) 0:43 0:00 (1) 0:31 0:00 (1) 0:42 +0:04 (5) 0:08 0:00 (1)

2 173 Uroš Stevanović 15:25 0:50 +0:08 (4) 1:34 +0:08 (6) 2:23 +0:18 (4) 3:15 +0:23 (4) 4:17 +0:33 (3) 5:58 +0:54 (3) 6:45 +1:01 (3) 7:30 +1:02 (2) 9:25 +0:41 (2)
OŠ NIKOLA TESLA 0:50 +0:08 (4) 0:44 +0:11 (6) 0:49 +0:10 (4) 0:52 +0:06 (5) 1:02 +0:10 (4) 1:41 +0:21 (3) 0:47 +0:07 (2) 0:45 +0:01 (2) 1:55 0:00 (1)

11:15 +1:30 (2) 12:19 +1:15 (2) 13:11 +1:16 (2) 14:04 +1:26 (2) 14:38 +1:29 (2) 15:16 +1:25 (2) 15:25 +1:26 (2)
1:50 +0:49 (7) 1:04 0:00 (1) 0:52 +0:01 (2) 0:53 +0:10 (4) 0:34 +0:03 (2) 0:38 0:00 (1) 0:09 +0:01 (4)



Školsko prvenstvo Srbije 2024 pon 27.5.2024. 18:39
Sremska Kamenica Kamenički park
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (60) 2.4 km  50 m 15 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(49) 3(45) 4(51) 5(46) 6(59) 7(62) 8(58) 9(57)
10(52) 11(41) 12(60) 13(47) 14(48) 15(100) Finish

3 157 Ilija Milutinović 16:04 0:52 +0:10 (5) 1:32 +0:06 (3) 2:16 +0:11 (2) 3:08 +0:16 (2) 4:06 +0:22 (2) 5:50 +0:46 (2) 6:37 +0:53 (2) 7:30 +1:02 (2) 9:53 +1:09 (3)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 0:52 +0:10 (5) 0:40 +0:07 (4) 0:44 +0:05 (2) 0:52 +0:06 (5) 0:58 +0:06 (2) 1:44 +0:24 (5) 0:47 +0:07 (2) 0:53 +0:09 (3) 2:23 +0:28 (5)

11:21 +1:36 (3) 12:39 +1:35 (3) 13:40 +1:45 (3) 14:35 +1:57 (3) 15:15 +2:06 (3) 15:56 +2:05 (3) 16:04 +2:05 (3)
1:28 +0:27 (3) 1:18 +0:14 (7) 1:01 +0:10 (3) 0:55 +0:12 (5) 0:40 +0:09 (6) 0:41 +0:03 (2) 0:08 0:00 (1)

4 154 Uros Vuksic 17:06 0:52 +0:10 (5) 1:33 +0:07 (4) 2:24 +0:19 (5) 3:20 +0:28 (5) 4:22 +0:38 (5) 5:58 +0:54 (3) 6:58 +1:14 (4) 8:02 +1:34 (4) 10:34 +1:50 (4)
OŠ VASA STAJIĆ N 0:52 +0:10 (5) 0:41 +0:08 (5) 0:51 +0:12 (6) 0:56 +0:10 (9) 1:02 +0:10 (4) 1:36 +0:16 (2) 1:00 +0:20 (4) 1:04 +0:20 (12) 2:32 +0:37 (6)

12:04 +2:19 (4) 13:39 +2:35 (4) 14:43 +2:48 (4) 15:32 +2:54 (4) 16:09 +3:00 (4) 16:55 +3:04 (4) 17:06 +3:07 (4)
1:30 +0:29 (5) 1:35 +0:31 (18) 1:04 +0:13 (4) 0:49 +0:06 (2) 0:37 +0:06 (3) 0:46 +0:08 (13) 0:11 +0:03 (17)

5 153 Đorđe Petrović 20:03 0:54 +0:12 (8) 1:33 +0:07 (4) 2:42 +0:37 (7) 3:29 +0:37 (7) 5:33 +1:49 (7) 7:21 +2:17 (5) 8:32 +2:48 (5) 9:31 +3:03 (5) 11:53 +3:09 (5)
OŠ VELJKO DUGOŠ 0:54 +0:12 (8) 0:39 +0:06 (3) 1:09 +0:30 (18) 0:47 +0:01 (2) 2:04 +1:12 (15) 1:48 +0:28 (7) 1:11 +0:31 (9) 0:59 +0:15 (7) 2:22 +0:27 (3)

14:09 +4:24 (5) 15:35 +4:31 (5) 16:49 +4:54 (5) 18:12 +5:34 (5) 18:59 +5:50 (5) 19:50 +5:59 (5) 20:03 +6:04 (5) 17:46
2:16 +1:15 (13) 1:26 +0:22 (10) 1:14 +0:23 (6) 1:23 +0:40 (18) 0:47 +0:16 (18) 0:51 +0:13 (23) 0:13 +0:05 (35) *43

6 166 Luka Selić 21:50 0:47 +0:05 (3) 1:43 +0:17 (7) 2:27 +0:22 (6) 3:21 +0:29 (6) 4:26 +0:42 (6) 7:42 +2:38 (6) 8:50 +3:06 (6) 10:22 +3:54 (6) 14:39 +5:55 (6)
OŠ 23. OKTOBAR S 0:47 +0:05 (3) 0:56 +0:23 (20) 0:44 +0:05 (2) 0:54 +0:08 (7) 1:05 +0:13 (6) 3:16 +1:56 (41) 1:08 +0:28 (6) 1:32 +0:48 (38) 4:17 +2:22 (21)

16:02 +6:17 (6) 17:36 +6:32 (6) 19:08 +7:13 (6) 20:10 +7:32 (6) 20:55 +7:46 (6) 21:40 +7:49 (6) 21:50 +7:51 (6) 21:16
1:23 +0:22 (2) 1:34 +0:30 (17) 1:32 +0:41 (16) 1:02 +0:19 (6) 0:45 +0:14 (11) 0:45 +0:07 (11) 0:10 +0:02 (11) *44

7 158 Dušan Đokić 22:54 1:04 +0:22 (12) 2:05 +0:39 (15) 3:21 +1:16 (14) 4:51 +1:59 (16) 6:13 +2:29 (9) 8:31 +3:27 (9) 10:26 +4:42 (9) 11:44 +5:16 (9) 14:59 +6:15 (7)
OŠ DIMITRIJE DAV 1:04 +0:22 (12) 1:01 +0:28 (24) 1:16 +0:37 (23) 1:30 +0:44 (32) 1:22 +0:30 (8) 2:18 +0:58 (18) 1:55 +1:15 (28) 1:18 +0:34 (28) 3:15 +1:20 (9)

17:09 +7:24 (7) 18:25 +7:21 (7) 19:43 +7:48 (7) 21:08 +8:30 (7) 21:57 +8:48 (7) 22:42 +8:51 (7) 22:54 +8:55 (7)
2:10 +1:09 (10) 1:16 +0:12 (5) 1:18 +0:27 (7) 1:25 +0:42 (22) 0:49 +0:18 (21) 0:45 +0:07 (11) 0:12 +0:04 (28)

8 152 Aleksandar Pijević 24:09 0:42 0:00 (1) 1:29 +0:03 (2) 2:19 +0:14 (3) 3:08 +0:16 (2) 4:21 +0:37 (4) 8:17 +3:13 (7) 10:16 +4:32 (7) 11:09 +4:41 (7) 15:47 +7:03 (10)
OŠ VELJKO DUGOŠ 0:42 0:00 (1) 0:47 +0:14 (10) 0:50 +0:11 (5) 0:49 +0:03 (4) 1:13 +0:21 (7) 3:56 +2:36 (47) 1:59 +1:19 (31) 0:53 +0:09 (3) 4:38 +2:43 (24)

18:27 +8:42 (10) 19:40 +8:36 (9) 21:47 +9:52 (8) 22:38 +10:00 (8) 23:16 +10:07 (8) 24:00 +10:09 (8) 24:09 +10:10 (8)
2:40 +1:39 (19) 1:13 +0:09 (3) 2:07 +1:16 (41) 0:51 +0:08 (3) 0:38 +0:07 (5) 0:44 +0:06 (6) 0:09 +0:01 (4)

9 151 Ivan Janković 25:08 1:00 +0:18 (9) 2:05 +0:39 (15) 3:08 +1:03 (12) 3:54 +1:02 (8) 7:30 +3:46 (16) 10:01 +4:57 (14) 11:21 +5:37 (11) 12:29 +6:01 (11) 15:49 +7:05 (11)
OŠ VELJKO DUGOŠ 1:00 +0:18 (9) 1:05 +0:32 (26) 1:03 +0:24 (11) 0:46 0:00 (1) 3:36 +2:44 (25) 2:31 +1:11 (24) 1:20 +0:40 (14) 1:08 +0:24 (18) 3:20 +1:25 (10)

19:05 +9:20 (11) 20:38 +9:34 (11) 22:20 +10:25 (10) 23:22 +10:44 (9) 24:07 +10:58 (9) 24:57 +11:06 (9) 25:08 +11:09 (9)
3:16 +2:15 (29) 1:33 +0:29 (16) 1:42 +0:51 (21) 1:02 +0:19 (6) 0:45 +0:14 (11) 0:50 +0:12 (19) 0:11 +0:03 (17)

10 170 Filip Tanasković 25:12 1:01 +0:19 (10) 2:04 +0:38 (14) 3:40 +1:35 (16) 4:44 +1:52 (14) 6:46 +3:02 (12) 9:01 +3:57 (11) 10:23 +4:39 (8) 11:23 +4:55 (8) 15:00 +6:16 (8)
OŠ BRANISLAV NUŠ 1:01 +0:19 (10) 1:03 +0:30 (25) 1:36 +0:57 (33) 1:04 +0:18 (15) 2:02 +1:10 (14) 2:15 +0:55 (17) 1:22 +0:42 (16) 1:00 +0:16 (9) 3:37 +1:42 (15)

17:18 +7:33 (8) 18:41 +7:37 (8) 22:12 +10:17 (9) 23:30 +10:52 (10) 24:14 +11:05 (10) 25:02 +11:11 (10) 25:12 +11:13 (10) 25:03
2:18 +1:17 (14) 1:23 +0:19 (9) 3:31 +2:40 (51) 1:18 +0:35 (13) 0:44 +0:13 (9) 0:48 +0:10 (18) 0:10 +0:02 (11) *100

10 Mihajlo Pantić 25:12 1:55 +1:13 (26) 3:02 +1:36 (21) 4:05 +2:00 (19) 5:37 +2:45 (19) 8:57 +5:13 (17) 11:01 +5:57 (16) 12:21 +6:37 (15) 15:04 +8:36 (19) 18:08 +9:24 (15)
OŠ RADOMIR LAZIĆ 1:55 +1:13 (26) 1:07 +0:34 (27) 1:03 +0:24 (11) 1:32 +0:46 (33) 3:20 +2:28 (23) 2:04 +0:44 (10) 1:20 +0:40 (14) 2:43 +1:59 (54) 3:04 +1:09 (7)

19:43 +9:58 (12) 20:57 +9:53 (12) 22:25 +10:30 (11) 23:39 +11:01 (11) 24:21 +11:12 (11) 25:02 +11:11 (10) 25:12 +11:13 (10)
1:35 +0:34 (6) 1:14 +0:10 (4) 1:28 +0:37 (14) 1:14 +0:31 (11) 0:42 +0:11 (7) 0:41 +0:03 (2) 0:10 +0:02 (11)

12 140 David Delić 26:37 2:44 +2:02 (37) 3:35 +2:09 (27) 4:55 +2:50 (22) 5:51 +2:59 (20) 10:01 +6:17 (21) 12:05 +7:01 (20) 13:08 +7:24 (17) 14:25 +7:57 (16) 19:08 +10:24 (17)
OŠ STEFAN NEMANJ 2:44 +2:02 (37) 0:51 +0:18 (13) 1:20 +0:41 (25) 0:56 +0:10 (9) 4:10 +3:18 (30) 2:04 +0:44 (10) 1:03 +0:23 (5) 1:17 +0:33 (27) 4:43 +2:48 (25)

20:37 +10:52 (16) 22:18 +11:14 (16) 24:08 +12:13 (14) 25:10 +12:32 (14) 25:47 +12:38 (13) 26:28 +12:37 (12) 26:37 +12:38 (12)
1:29 +0:28 (4) 1:41 +0:37 (20) 1:50 +0:59 (33) 1:02 +0:19 (6) 0:37 +0:06 (3) 0:41 +0:03 (2) 0:09 +0:01 (4)

13 150 Vladan Petrović 26:52 1:04 +0:22 (12) 1:54 +0:28 (11) 2:58 +0:53 (11) 4:07 +1:15 (10) 6:15 +2:31 (11) 9:08 +4:04 (12) 10:53 +5:09 (10) 12:06 +5:38 (10) 15:46 +7:02 (9)
OŠ VELJKO DUGOŠ 1:04 +0:22 (12) 0:50 +0:17 (12) 1:04 +0:25 (14) 1:09 +0:23 (24) 2:08 +1:16 (17) 2:53 +1:33 (34) 1:45 +1:05 (22) 1:13 +0:29 (24) 3:40 +1:45 (18)

18:18 +8:33 (9) 20:02 +8:58 (10) 22:41 +10:46 (12) 24:47 +12:09 (12) 25:39 +12:30 (12) 26:41 +12:50 (13) 26:52 +12:53 (13)
2:32 +1:31 (17) 1:44 +0:40 (22) 2:39 +1:48 (47) 2:06 +1:23 (41) 0:52 +0:21 (25) 1:02 +0:24 (41) 0:11 +0:03 (17)
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Pl tno Name Time

M14  (60) 2.4 km  50 m 15 C (cont.)

1(33) 2(49) 3(45) 4(51) 5(46) 6(59) 7(62) 8(58) 9(57)
10(52) 11(41) 12(60) 13(47) 14(48) 15(100) Finish

14 124 Danilo Kabić 26:57 4:21 +3:39 (46) 5:51 +4:25 (43) 6:59 +4:54 (37) 8:06 +5:14 (29) 9:52 +6:08 (20) 12:02 +6:58 (19) 13:21 +7:37 (18) 14:32 +8:04 (17) 18:00 +9:16 (13)
OŠ PETEFI ŠANDOR 4:21 +3:39 (46) 1:30 +0:57 (42) 1:08 +0:29 (17) 1:07 +0:21 (21) 1:46 +0:54 (12) 2:10 +0:50 (16) 1:19 +0:39 (13) 1:11 +0:27 (21) 3:28 +1:33 (11)

20:11 +10:26 (14) 21:39 +10:35 (13) 23:11 +11:16 (13) 24:53 +12:15 (13) 25:52 +12:43 (14) 26:46 +12:55 (14) 26:57 +12:58 (14)
2:11 +1:10 (11) 1:28 +0:24 (11) 1:32 +0:41 (16) 1:42 +0:59 (34) 0:59 +0:28 (31) 0:54 +0:16 (29) 0:11 +0:03 (17)

15 187 Ivan Đurić 27:32 1:02 +0:20 (11) 1:48 +0:22 (9) 2:50 +0:45 (9) 4:12 +1:20 (11) 5:52 +2:08 (8) 8:23 +3:19 (8) 11:44 +6:00 (13) 12:40 +6:12 (12) 18:05 +9:21 (14)
OŠ HEROJ RADMILA 1:02 +0:20 (11) 0:46 +0:13 (9) 1:02 +0:23 (10) 1:22 +0:36 (26) 1:40 +0:48 (11) 2:31 +1:11 (24) 3:21 +2:41 (47) 0:56 +0:12 (5) 5:25 +3:30 (29)

20:33 +10:48 (15) 22:11 +11:07 (15) 24:44 +12:49 (15) 25:50 +13:12 (15) 26:36 +13:27 (15) 27:23 +13:32 (15) 27:32 +13:33 (15)
2:28 +1:27 (16) 1:38 +0:34 (19) 2:33 +1:42 (46) 1:06 +0:23 (9) 0:46 +0:15 (14) 0:47 +0:09 (15) 0:09 +0:01 (4)

16 141 Nikola Delić 27:42 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OŠ STEFAN NEMANJ

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 27:42 +13:43 (16)
27:42 +27:34 (59)

17 167 Vasilije Nikolić 27:54 1:40 +0:58 (23) 2:33 +1:07 (20) 5:41 +3:36 (30) 8:51 +5:59 (35) 10:23 +6:39 (22) 13:06 +8:02 (23) 14:55 +9:11 (24) 16:07 +9:39 (23) 19:42 +10:58 (19)
OŠ BRANKO RADIČ 1:40 +0:58 (23) 0:53 +0:20 (17) 3:08 +2:29 (46) 3:10 +2:24 (44) 1:32 +0:40 (9) 2:43 +1:23 (29) 1:49 +1:09 (25) 1:12 +0:28 (23) 3:35 +1:40 (13)

22:16 +12:31 (18) 23:44 +12:40 (17) 24:55 +13:00 (16) 26:14 +13:36 (16) 27:00 +13:51 (16) 27:44 +13:53 (16) 27:54 +13:55 (17) 25:51
2:34 +1:33 (18) 1:28 +0:24 (11) 1:11 +0:20 (5) 1:19 +0:36 (14) 0:46 +0:15 (14) 0:44 +0:06 (6) 0:10 +0:02 (11) *43

18 131 Aleksa Kostić 27:58 0:46 +0:04 (2) 1:43 +0:17 (7) 2:56 +0:51 (10) 4:38 +1:46 (13) 10:28 +6:44 (23) 12:22 +7:18 (21) 14:38 +8:54 (21) 15:37 +9:09 (21) 18:48 +10:04 (16)
